
 The
ReadeR’s
Bookshelf
 Trade and Regional Titles
 2015



The ReadeR’s Bookshelf
Trade and Regional Titles
2015

ohio UniveRsiTy PRess is the 
largest scholarly press in Ohio. Together 
with its imprint, swallow PRess, it 
also publishes titles that appeal to a wide 
audience in search of great books written 
for nonspecialists but vetted and edited 
with the same care as scholarly titles.

This catalog presents a small selection of 
such titles. Most are recent releases; some 
are Ohio University Press and Swallow 
Press classics; and many have a connec-
tion to Ohio and the Midwest.

We hope that you find something in it for 
your bookstore, your library, or yourself.

For a larger selection of titles, please visit 
ohioswallow.com.

For news and events, follow us 
on Twitter or Facebook: 
twitter.com/OhioUnivPress/ 
facebook.com/OhioUniversityPress

Distribution 
Ohio University Press and Swallow Press 
books are warehoused, shipped, and 
billed from Chicago.
The order address is: 
 Ohio University Press 
 UC Distribution Center 
 11030 S. Langley Ave. 
 Chicago, IL 60628 

 773-702-7000 Phone 
 800-621-2736 Toll-free Phone

 773-702-7212 Fax Orders 
 800-621-8476 Toll-free Fax

Credit and Collections 
 773-702-7094 Phone 
 800-521-8412 Toll-free Phone

 773-702-7201 Fax 
 800-621-8471 Toll-free Fax

Returns 
Ohio University Press / Returns 
UC Distribution Center 
11030 South Langley Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60628

Returns are accepted between ninety 
days and one year from the date of in-
voice. Permission is not required, but 
invoice numbers must be provided. 
Credit will be issued for books in resale-
able condition.

All prices and publication dates are sub-
ject to change without notice.

Bookstore Orders 
To establish an account with the UC 
Distribution Center, call or write for an 
application. We honor STOP orders and 
blank check orders and will provide 
pro forma billing on request. Books 
are also available from wholesalers and 
distributors.

Library Orders 
Libraries and Institutions may order 
directly from the Press at the Chicago 
address or from a library wholesaler. We 
accept library purchase orders. You may 
establish a standing order for books in a 
series by calling the press: 740-593-1154. 
Libraries may order certain titles in elec-
tronic formats through library wholesalers.

Individual Orders 
Individuals are encouraged to patronize 
local bookstores whenever possible.
To order directly from Ohio University 
Press, prepay in U.S. funds with a check 
or money order or use a MasterCard, 
VISA, American Express, or Discover credit 
card. Add $6 for shipping and handling 
for the first book and $1.25 for each ad-
ditional book per order. (Outside the U.S., 
add $9.50  per book, and $6.00 for each 
additional book.) Illinois residents add 9% 
state sales tax; Canadian residents add 
5% GST. 

Make checks payable to 
Ohio University Press.

Mail your order to: 
 Ohio University Press  
 UC Distri bution Center 
 11030 S. Langley Ave. 
 Chicago, IL 60628

For credit card orders, the order number 
is 800-621-2736. 
There is also an online order form at: 
ohioswallow.com.

Questions? Call our Order Department at 
740-593-1154.

Food, Gardening, Nature···················· 1

Swallow Press Classics ························ 4

Literature ············································· 6

Poetry ·················································· 8

Mystery················································ 9

Memoirs············································· 10

Juvenile Nonfiction ··························· 13

Arts ····················································· 14

Textile Arts ········································ 16

Music·················································· 17

U.S. Civil War ···································· 18

History ··············································· 19

Politics and Society ··························· 23

Appalachia ········································· 24

Urban History ···································· 25

African History ·································· 26

African Literature ······························ 28

Index ··················································· 30

Sales Representatives ··························· 33

http://www.ohioswallow.com/
http://twitter.com/OhioUnivPress/
http://facebook.com/OhioUniversityPress
http://www.ohioswallow.com/ordering
http://www.ohioswallow.com/ordering


1

visions of loveliness
Great Flower Breeders of the Past

Judith M. Taylor

“Behind each cultivar there is both a story 
and a breeder. Unfortunately, all too 
often, these stories remain untold and 
remarkable efforts and achievements are 
forgotten. Judith Taylor…brings alive the 
stories of breeders who, in the past, have 
made a contribution to the cultivated 
plants we have today.”—Keith Hammett, 
president of the Royal New Zealand 
Institute of Horticulture

2014 · 424 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1157-0 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

landscaping with Trees 
in the Midwest
A Guide for Residential and 
Commercial Properties

Scott A. Zanon

“There are encyclopedia types of books 
that list all possible trees.… Zanon has 
taken a different approach and compiled 
an excellent reference for desirable 
trees for the landscape.”—Dr. Steven 
Still, executive director, Perennial Plant 
Association and emeritus professor, Ohio 
State University.

Landscaping with Trees in the Midwest: 
A Guide for Residential and Commercial 
Properties describes sixty-five desirable 
tree species, their characteristics, and 
their uses. More than 325 color photo-
graphs illustrate the appearance of each 
species through the seasons—including 
height, shape, bark, flowers, and fall 
colors—as well as other factors that influ-
ence selection and siting in order to help 
the landscape professional or homeowner 
make informed choices.

2014 · 200 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1151-8 · $26.95 
Also available in electronic.

america’s Romance with 
the english Garden

Thomas J. Mickey

“Nursery catalogues sell more than seeds 
and plants; they also sell dreams and 
aspirations…. Mickey has thoughtfully 
woven together an American landscape 
design history with a critical examination 
of how commercial interests and mass 
media shape our preferences, even in our 
humble backyards.”— Publishers Weekly

2013 · 272 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2035-5 · $26.95 
Also available in electronic.

saving seeds, Preserving Taste
Heirloom Seed Savers in Appalachia

Bill Best

“This animated narrative offers a glimpse 
into American folklore, migration pat-
terns, and the glory of the family farm as 
it is known through its seeds, which live 
on season after season, offering distinc-
tive local flavor.”—Publishers Weekly

2013 · 288 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2049-2 · $22.95 
Also available in electronic.

The locavore’s kitchen
A Cook’s Guide to Seasonal 
Eating and Preserving

Marilou K. Suszko

“A homey, chatty text seamlessly incor-
porates more than 200 recipes in this 
book promoting using the freshest locally 
available ingredients that are in season 
and preserving them by freezing and can-
ning for use when they aren’t in season.… 
An even-handed guide to preparing and 
devouring what’s in season.”— Booklist

2011 · 272 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1938-0 · $32.95 
Also available in electronic.

food, GaRdeninG, naTURe
ohioswallow.com/subject/Agriculture+and+Food 
ohioswallow.com/subject/Gardening 
ohioswallow.com/subject/Nature

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Agriculture+and+Food
http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Gardening
http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Nature


2

Prosperity far distant
The Journal of an American 
Farmer, 1933–1934

Charles M. Wiltse; Edited 
by Michael J. Birkner

“Prosperity Far Distant is a small gem of a 
book. Charles Wiltse’s journal of life on 
his parents’ Ohio farm in 1933 and 1934 
describes farming’s unrelenting physical 
toil, the grim fight to stave off ruin, the 
anger of Depression-era farmers, and 
the pleasures of rural life. Having just 
earned a doctorate in history and political 
philosophy, Wiltse was an unusual farm 
diarist, and his journal is also the story of 
a young scholar’s quest to make sense 
of a badly disrupted world.”— David E. 
Hamilton, University of Kentucky

2012 · 216 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1998-4 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic.

all flesh is Grass
The Pleasures and Promises 
of Pasture Farming

Gene Logsdon

“In an era of growing concerns about our 
food, Gene Logsdon offers a practical 
way to steer American agriculture in a 
direction that ensures a livelihood for 
family farmers, takes care of the land, 
and provides fresh, healthy food for all. 
All Flesh Is Grass is a how-to manifesto 
for family farmers and food activists alike 
committed to taking back control of our 
food and farms.”— Willie Nelson, presi-
dent and founder of Farm Aid

2004 · 272 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1069-6 · $19.95 
Also available in hardcover.

out of the woods
A Bird Watcher’s Year

Ora E. Anderson; Edited 
by Deborah Griffith

Out of the Woods is a journey through 
the seasons and a joyous celebration of 
growing old. In fifty-nine essays and po-
ems, Ora E. Anderson, birder, bird carver, 
naturalist, and nature writer, reveals the 
insights and recollections of a keen-eyed 
observer of nature, both human and avian.

2007 · 184 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1742-3 · $16.95 
Also available in hardcover.

The sheep Book
A Handbook for the Modern 
Shepherd, Revised and Updated

Ron Parker

“The Sheep Book offers a template for 
both the beginner and the old hand. 
Mixing theoretical, technical and practi-
cal, Parker offers a buffet of tips for any 
sheep producer.”— Joel Salatin, author of 
You Can Farm

2000 · 340 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1032-0 · $24.95

a walk in the Park
Greater Cleveland’s New and 
Reclaimed Green Spaces

Diana Tittle

Over the past twenty-five years, Greater 
Clevelanders have created a regional 
urban parks system unparalleled in the 
nation. A Walk in the Park names and 
applauds these unsung heroes for their 
vision, ingenuity, and perseverance.

2002 · 176 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1406-4 · $18.95

Cincinnati Recipe Treasury
The Queen City’s Culinary Heritage

Mary Anna DuSablon

“Collected from time–worn cookbooks, 
chefs from popular Cincinnati restaurants, 
family cooks and local celebrities, each 
recipe represents a morsel of Cincinnati 
memorabilia. …This [book’s] much more 
than a conglomeration of recipes.”—
Cincinnati Enquirer

1989 · 230 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-0933-6 · $16.95

The Marshes of 
southwestern lake erie

Louis W. Campbell

Virtually unknown outside the region 
and, indeed, little known even by area 
residents, the western Lake Erie marshes 
are among the most mysterious, beauti-
ful, and vulnerable of all the wild lands 
remaining in Ohio.

1995 · 247 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1094-3 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover.

our first family’s home
The Ohio Governor’s Residence 
and Heritage Garden

Edited by Mary Alice Mairose

“The book is filled with gorgeous photo-
graphs, mostly in color, of the Residence 
and grounds.... This is a book you may 
pick up to view the pretty pictures, but 
don’t ignore the text.”— Mansfield 
News Journal

2008 · 144 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1791-1 · $20.00 
Also available in hardcover.

season of Promise
Wild Plants In Winter, 
Northeastern United States

June Carver Roberts

Robert’s collection of winter plants is an 
artistic tribute to the quiet beauty of the 
woodlands of Northeastern United States.

1993 · 336 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1023-3 · $32.95 
Also available in hardcover.

Born in the spring
A Collection of Spring Wildflowers

June Carver Roberts

A must for flower and art lovers, Born in 
the Spring is a unique collection of line 
drawings and magnificent watercolors 
of spring wildflowers with over 90 
illustrations, 46 in full color. The text 
accompanying each plate enables the 
reader to easily locate the flower in its 
natural setting.

1992 · 159 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-0226-9 · $24.95



follow the Blue Blazes
A Guide to Hiking Ohio’s Buckeye Trail
Second Edition, Revised and 
Updated with New GPS Maps

Connie Pond and Robert J. Pond

“Pond’s book details the local wonders 
of Ohio’s 1,200-mile Buckeye Trail and 
its history…. The text is imbued with 
an appreciation for the need to just get 
out and commence a walk through the 
world.”— Ohioana Quarterly

2014 · 276 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2121-5 · $26.95 
Also available in electronic.

The Midwestern native Garden
Native Alternatives to Nonnative Flowers 
and Plants, an Illustrated Guide

Charlotte Adelman and 
Bernard L. Schwartz

Winner of the 2012 Helen Hull Award, 
presented by the National Garden Clubs

“At last, an idea whose time has come! 
This is the only book I know of, for the 
Midwest, that systematically suggests 
native plants of similar appearance and 
growing requirements, to replace non-
natives we might otherwise plant in our 
landscapes. Importantly, The Midwestern 
Native Garden alerts the reader to the 
natives’ unique roles in attracting and 
sustaining increased biodiversity in our 
gardens.”— Maryann Whitman, Editor, 
Wild Ones Journal

2011 · 272 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1937-3 · $26.95 
Also available in electronic.

how to identify Plants

H.D. Harrington

“These two books [How to Identify Plants 
and How to Identify Grasses & Grasslike 
Plants] will make it easier to identify 
plants and grasses.… After reading these, 
you will be much more knowledgeable 
about plants and how they’re put to-
gether.”— Paul Berg

1957 · 214 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-0149-6 · $16.95

how to identify Grasses 
and Grasslike Plants
Sedges and Rushes

H.D. Harrington

1977 · 164 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-0746-7 · $16.95

a Photographer’s Guide to ohio
Volume 1

Ian Adams

”I’ve always wished I could capture images 
as vibrant and dynamic as those of Ohio 
landscape and architectural photographer 
Ian Adams. Now he’s written a book to 
help me — and others — toward that 
goal.… Adams’ book does serve as a ter-
rific directory to some of the most scenic 
spots in the state…, with complete con-
tact information and GPS coordinates.” 

— Columbus Dispatch

2011 · 200 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1960-1 · $29.95

a Photographer’s Guide to ohio
Volume 2

Ian Adams

Coming in Spring 2015 · 312 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2149-9 · $29.95



4

Mirages
The Unexpurgated Diary of 
Anaïs Nin, 1939–1947

Anaïs Nin 
Edited by Paul Herron

“The celebrated diarist, novelist and elec-
tric personality reappears with all the fire 
of her eroticism in pages untouched by a 
Bowdler or a Puritan…. Readers will find 
Nin a most entertaining companion — her 
multiple simultaneous relationships with 
men, her gleefully graphic descriptions 
of sex acts…. In one late entry, Nin com-
plains, mildly: ‘My world is so large I get 
lost in it’; readers will do the same — and 
gratefully so.”— Kirkus Reviews

2013 · 440 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8040-1146-4 · $34.95 
Also available in electronic.

swallow PRess ClassiCs
ohioswallow.com/subject/American+Literature

anaïs nin (1903 –1977) remains 
an iconic literary figure and one of the 
most notable experimental writers of the 
twentieth century.

As one of the first women authors to 
explore female erotica, Nin revealed the 
inner desires of her characters in a way 
that made her works a touchstone for 
later feminist writers. 

Swallow Press currently publishes numer-
ous titles by or about Anaïs Nin including 
Nin’s “continuous novel,” Cities of the 
Interior, comprised of Ladders to Fire, 
Children of the Albatross, The Four-
Chambered Heart, A Spy in the House of 
Love, and Seduction of the Minotaur.

ladders to fire

Anaïs Nin 
New introduction by Benjamin Franklin V

“Anaïs Nin writes sensitively, with psycho-
logical training as well as insight…. She 
has a subcutaneous interest in her charac-
ters and Lawrence’s sixth sense.” 

— Times Literary Supplement

Ladders to Fire interweaves the stories 
of several women, each emotionally 
inhibited in her own way: through self-
doubt, fear, guilt, moral drift, and distrust. 
The novel follows their inner struggles to 
overcome these barriers to happiness and 
wholeness.

2014 · 190 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1155-6 · $16.95

Children of the albatross

Anaïs Nin

Children of the Albatross is divided 
into two sections: “The Sealed Room” 
focuses on the dancer Djuna and a set of 
characters, chiefly male, who surround 
her; “The Café” brings together a cast 
of characters already familiar to Nin’s 
readers, but it is their meeting place that 
is the focal point of the story.

1959 · 111 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-0039-0 · $14.95

a spy in the house of love

Anaïs Nin 
New introduction by Anita Jarczok

“Real and unmistakable genius” 
— Rebecca West

Written when Nin’s own life was taut 
with conflicting loyalties, her protagonist 
Sabina repeatedly asks herself, can one 
idulge one’s sensual restlessness, the fan-
tasies, the relentless need for adventure 
without devastating consequences?

2013 · 152 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1148-8 · $14.95

The four-Chambered heart

Anaïs Nin

“The Four-Chambered Heart stands as a 
fine example of how Anaïs Nin used the 
incidents of her life to craft her novels. It is 
her clarity of tone and flair for magic and 
romance that give this work its unique 
potency. Essentially, it is fiction made rich 
by the inspiration of real life.” 

— Susie Gordon, anaisnin.com reviewer

1959 · 182 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-0121-2 · $16.95

seduction of the Minotaur

Anaïs Nin 
New Introduction by Anita Jarczok

“A prose/poetry dream: a lyrical celebra-
tion of the inner life and the images it 
evokes.”— Daniel Stern

First published by Swallow Press in 
1961, the story follows the travels of the 
protagonist Lillian through the tropics to 
a Mexican city loosely based on Acapulco, 
which Nin herself visited in 1947 and 
described in the fifth volume of her Diary.

2014 · 156 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1149-5 · $14.95

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/American+Literature


5

The wife of Martin Guerre

Janet Lewis 
New introduction by Kevin Haworth 
Afterword by Larry McMurtry

“One of the most significant short novels 
in English.”— Atlantic Monthly

“Flaubertian in the elegance of its form 
and the gravity of its style.” 

— The New Yorker

2013 · 112 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1143-3 · $10.95 
Also available in electronic.

The Trial of sören Qvist

Janet Lewis 
New introduction by Kevin Haworth

“Some of the twentieth century’s most 
vividly imagined and finely wrought litera-
ture.”— New York Times

2013 · 256 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1144-0 · $14.95 
Also available in electronic.

The Ghost of Monsieur scarron

Janet Lewis 
New introduction by Kevin Haworth

“A poetic work which exerts a spell-
binding effect on the reader…. It is with 
such as Hawthorne that this exquisite 
and authoritative author should be 
ranked.”— Guardian

2013 · 376 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1145-7 · $18.95 
Also available in electronic.

The Man who killed the deer
A Novel of Pueblo Indian Life

Frank Waters

The story of Martiniano, the man who 
killed the deer, is a timeless story of Pueblo 
Indian sin and redemption, and of the 
conflict between Indian and white laws; 
written with a poetically charged beauty 
of style, a purity of conception, and a thor-
ough understanding of Indian values.

1942 · 266 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-0194-6 · $16.95

The wild earth’s nobility
A Novel

Frank Waters

“If there does exist for each of us a 
psychological archetype, or a Guru, mani-
fested as a physical mountain, Pikes Peak 
is mine.”— Frank Waters

2002 · 256 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1047-4 · $19.95

The woman at otowi Crossing

Frank Waters

Based on the real life of Edith Warner, 
who ran a tearoom at Otowi Crossing, 
just below Los Alamos, The Woman 
at Otowi Crossing is the story of Helen 
Chalmer, a person in tune with her 
adopted environment and her neighbors 
in the nearby Indian pueblo and also a 
friend of the first atomic scientists.

2002 · 272 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1049-8 · $22.95

Below Grass Roots
A Novel

Frank Waters

“The prose of Frank Waters seems almost 
as timeless as the Southwest of which he 
writes so elegantly and so eloquently.” 

— Colorado Libraries

2002 · 256 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1048-1 · $19.95

One of the greatest writers of the 
American Southwest, fRank waTeRs 
(1902—1995) wrote twenty-eight books 
over a writing carrer that covered more 
than seventy years.

An early chronicler of many of today’s 
concerns—the natural environment, the 
politics of the past, and the diverse peoples 
that make up the American landscape—
Waters remains inspiring and relevant to all 
who read him.

JaneT lewis (1899–1998) was a nov-
elist, poet, and short-story writer whose 
literary career spanned almost the entire 
twentieth century. The New York Times 
has praised her novels as “some of the 
20th century’s most vividly imagined and 
finely wrought literature.”

Born and educated in Chicago, she lived 
in California for most of her adult life and 
taught at both Stanford University and 
the University of California at Berkeley. 
Her works include The Wife of Martin 
Guerre, The Trial of Sören Qvist, The Ghost 
of Monsieur Scarron, Good-Bye, Son and 
Other Stories, and Poems Old and New.



6

every River on earth
Writing from Appalachian Ohio

Edited by Neil Carpathios

Every River on Earth includes some of the 
best regional poetry, fiction, and creative 
nonfiction from forty contemporary 
writers. The writing is accessible, often 
emotionally raw, and conveys a profound 
appreciation of the region’s character.

2015 · 176 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2129-1 · $26.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

sacred River
A Novel

Syl Cheney-Coker

“The promise and problems of postco-
lonial Africa mix with a rich tradition of 
mythology and magic in thissequel to 
The Last Harmattan of Alusine Dunbar 
(1990)…. Readers of this work, part of 
the publisher’s Modern African Writing 
series, will be reminded of writers such 
as Gabriel García Márquez and Salman 
Rushdie.”— Booklist

2013 · 456 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-2056-0 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic.

Mrs. shaw
A Novel

Mukoma wa Ngugi

Mrs Shaw, a former British colonial settler 
in Kenya is a professor emeritus at the 
University of Wisonsin – Madison where 
Kalumba, exiled from Kenya is a graduate 
student. Melissa, a painter, is a Puerto 
Rican nationalist who falls in love with 
Kalumba. Brought together by historical 
and present day violence, the three of 
them have to find a way of regaining their 
humanity and connecting with each other.

2015 · 200 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-2143-7 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic.

sharp and dangerous virtues
A Novel

Martha Moody

“Thought-provoking without being 
moralistic, Sharp and Dangerous Virtues 
is a suspenseful what-if that readers will 
continue to ponder long after they’ve put 
it down.”— Booklist

2012 · 400 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8040-1141-9 · $26.95 
Also available in electronic.

new stories from the Midwest

Edited by Jason Lee Brown 
and Jay Prefontaine

“This collection of nineteen writers il-
lustrates less a sense of the Midwest than 
daring developments of plot and character, 
which illustrate contemporary realities…. 
Mostly the masterly writing stands out…. 
(T)his whole collection is outstanding and 
showcases some of the talent coming 
from the Midwest.“— NewPages

2011 · 312 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1135-8 · $28.95 
Also available in electronic.

The new short story Theories

Edited by Charles E. May

Aimed at writers, students, teachers, 
and critics interested in the short story 
as a genre, this rich collection of essays 
examines theoretical issues raised about 
this demanding literary form.

1994 · 363 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1087-5 · $22.95

Trampoline
An Illustrated Novel

Robert Gipe

“Dawn Jewell is one of the most memo-
rable and endearing narrators I have 
ever read. She’s like a combination of 
Scout Finch, Huck Finn, Holden Caulfield, 
and True Grit’s Mattie Ross, but even 
more she is completely her own person, 
the creation of Robert Gipe, an author 
who has given us a novel that provides 
everything we need in great fiction.… 
Trampoline is one of the most important 
novels to come out of Appalachia in a 
long while and announces an important 
new voice in our literature. I loved every 
single bit of this book.”— Silas House, 
author of Clay’s Quilt and Eli the Good

2015 · 360 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2153-6 · $24.95 
Also available in electronic and hardcover.

liTeRaTURe
ohioswallow.com/ 
 subject/Fiction

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Fiction
http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Fiction


7

lit from within
Contemporary Masters on the 
Art and Craft of Writing

Edited by Kevin Haworth 
and Dinty W. Moore

A Choice Significant University Press 
Title for Undergraduates, 2010-11 • 
Ranked “Outstanding” in the 2012 
University Press Books for Public and 
Secondary School Libraries listing

“This collection of 15 essays, written 
by literary luminaries such as poet Billy 
Collins, novelist Francine Prose and nonfic-
tion author Rick Bass, offers wonderful 
insight into the working habits of some 
of America’s most celebrated authors…. 
Smart, concise and thought-provoking, 
this collection is a treasure for writers look-
ing to improve their craft.”— The Writer

2011 · 200 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1948-9 · $19.95 
Also available in electronic.

a Poet’s Prose
Selected Writings of Louise Bogan

Louise Bogan; Edited by Mary Kinzie

“In whatever she wrote, the line of truth 
was exactly superimposed on the line 
of feeling. One look at her work — or 
sometimes one look at her — made any 
number of disheartened artists take heart 
and go on being the kind of dedicated 
creatures they were intended to be.” 

— The New Yorker

2005 · 352 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1071-9 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover.

Updike in Cincinnati
A Literary Performance

Edited by James Schiff

“One of the best and oddest academic 
books to appear in quite some time.… 
(A) blissful snort of unfiltered catnip.” 

— New York Times

2007 · 176 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1748-5 · $22.95

sherwood anderson’s 
winesburg, ohio
With Variant Readings and Annotations

Edited by Ray Lewis White

“Perhaps the finest edition of this seminal 
work available.... the deluxe treat-
ment.”— Library Journal

2000 · 285 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1180-3 · $49.95

The last of the husbandmen
A Novel of Farming Life

Gene Logsdon

“In The Last of the Husbandmen — as in 
everything Gene Logsdon writes — wit is 
the nurse crop to wisdom. With a conclu-
sion as comical as it is hopeful, this latest 
book is equal parts entertainment and 
enlightenment — just what we’ve come 
to expect from Mr. Logsdon.”— Michael 
Perry, author of Truck: A Love Story

2008 · 334 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1786-7 · $18.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

The Memoir and the Memoirist
Reading and Writing Personal Narrative

Thomas Larson

“Larson applies his methods to some of 
the finest examples of the form, with 
exhilarating analyses of works by writ-
ers as diverse as Virginia Woolf, Frank 
McCourt, Mary Karr, Mark Doty, Dave 
Eggers, Andrew Hudgins, Maxine Hong 
Kingston, and Rick Bragg. The result is 
a book that deserves the attention of 
literary scholars and anyone attempting 
to add his or her own contribution to the 
genre.”— Ploughshares

2007 · 232 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1101-3 · $16.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

selected short stories of 
william dean howells

W. D. Howells; Edited by Ruth Bardon

Full texts of thirteen of Howells’s short 
stories, each preceded by a thorough 
critical analysis.

1992 · 280 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1194-0 · $35.00 
Also available in hardcover.

literary Cincinnati
The Missing Chapter

Dale Patrick Brown

“The collection of authors with Cincinnati 
connections, from Harriet Beecher Stowe 
to John Berryman, will surprise and 
please all readers, but it will be especially 
gratifying to those who have labored 
under the misapprehension that literature 
is something that happens somewhere 
else.”— Albert Pyle

2011 · 192 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1969-4 · $24.95 
Also available in electronic.

The Gospel according to 
James and other Plays

Charles R. Smith

This first-ever collection of five award-
winning plays by Charles Smith, one of 
the nation’s leading African American 
playwrights, is a journey down the com-
plex road of race and history.

2012 · 348 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2005-8 · $28.95 
Also available in electronic.

The Collected novels of 
Paul laurence dunbar

Edited by Herbert Woodward Martin, 
Ronald Primeau, and Gene Andrew Jarrett

Presents four Dunbar novels under one 
cover for the first time, allowing readers 
to assess why he was such a seminal in-
fluence on the twentieth century African 
American writers who followed him into 
the American canon.

2009 · 424 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2007-2 · $32.95 
Also available in hardcover.

The Complete stories of 
Paul laurence dunbar

Edited by Thomas Lewis Morgan 
and Gene Andrew Jarrett

An ALA “Best of the Best” Book

“This collection of 103 of Dunbar’s short 
stories written between 1890 and 1905, 
including well known pieces and many 
that have gone out of print“ — Booklist, 
starred review

2007 ·  pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1883-3 · $32.95 
Also available in hardcover.

in his own voice
The Dramatic and Other Uncollected 
Works of Paul Laurence Dunbar

Edited by Herbert Woodward 
Martin and Ronald Primeau

More than seventy-five works in six 
genres. Featured are the previously 
unpublished play Herrick and two one-act 
plays, largely ignored for a century, that 
demonstrate Dunbar’s subversion of the 
minstrel tradition.

2002 · 296 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1422-4 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover.



8

Blank verse
A Guide to Its History and Use

Robert B. Shaw

A 2007 CHOICE Outstanding 
Academic Title

“This conversational, engaging study 
offers a much-needed reconsideration of 
blank verse and the poets who explore its 
intricacies. Essential.”— Choice

2007 · 312 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1758-4 · $24.95 
Also available in hardcover.

The selected Poems of 
howard nemerov

Howard Nemerov; Edited 
by Daniel Anderson

“More than a decade after his death, this 
book is intended to represent the range 
of Howard Nemerov’s virtues as a poet-
his wry wit, his attentive eye, his capacity 
for marking ‘the before unapprehended 
relations of things.’ In this collection 
also are some of the most resonant 
and authoritative iambic lines written in 
American p oetry in the second half of 
the twentieth century.” 

— Daniel Anderson

2003 · 168 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1060-3 · $19.95 
Also available in hardcover.

Pebbles, Monochromes and 
other Modern Poems, 1891–1916

W. D. Howells; Edited by Edwin Cady

Metaphysical, agnostic, and ironic with a 
modernist voice.

2000 · 192 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1319-7 · $16.95 
Also available in hardcover.

all the fun’s in how 
you say a Thing
An Explanation of Meter and Versification

Timothy Steele

“Steele himself says that a formally expe-
rienced poet would not require a book 
on meter to learn his trade. That is surely 
true; yet I can testify, as one who has 
been writing in meter for over fifty years, 
that Steele’s book has been delightful 
and instructive reading for me.” 

— Richard Wilbur

1999 · 366 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1260-2 · $24.95 
Also available in hardcover.

on Poets and Poetry

William H. Pritchard

“Mr. Pritchard’s balanced and expert 
appraisals put more willfully idiosyncratic 
and ingenious critics to shame. For Mr. 
Pritchard the poem always comes first, its 
value found partly in how much it helps 
us ‘to live our lives.’” 

— The Wall Street Journal

2009 · 352 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1115-0 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover.

The selected Poems 
of yvor winters

Yvor Winters; Edited by R. L. Barth

“Winters’s poems have compassion and 
are made of iron ... Dimwits have called 
him a conservative. He is the kind of con-
servative who was so original and radical 
that ... neither the avant-garde nor the 
vulgar had an eye for him.” 

— Robert Lowell

1999 · 176 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1013-9 · $18.95 
Also available in hardcover.

PoeTRy
ohioswallow.com/subject/Poetry

hollis sUMMeRs
PoeTRy PRize

Named for the distinguished poet who 
taught for many years at Ohio University 
and made Athens, Ohio, the subject of 
many of his poems, the Hollis Summers 
Poetry Prize invites writers to submit un-
published collections of original poems. 

Since 1997, Ohio University Press has had 
the privilege of publishing the winning 
entry and introducing new works of 
poetry by Alison Powell, Charles Hood, 
Nick Norwood, Stephen Kampa, Will 
Wells, Jason Gray, Roger Sedarat, Ann 
Hudson, Jennifer Rose, Joshua Mehigan, 
Dan Lechay, Robert B. Shaw, Allison 
Eir Jenks, Kwame Dawes, V. Penelope 
Pelizzon, Memye Curtis Tucker, and 
Meredith Carson.

To see a list of titles in the Hollis Summers 
Poetry Prize series, please visit  
ohioswallow.com/poetry_prize.

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Poetry


9

Ministers of fire
A Novel

Mark Harril Saunders

A Washington Post 50 Notable Works of 
Fiction Selection • “Starred” review in 
Publishers Weekly • A Wall Street Journal 
Top Ten Mysteries of 2012 Selection

“Ministers of Fire is a beautifully written, 
restrained, and passionate work by a 
writer who knows the ins and outs and 
intrigues of the New World Order all too 
well. His prose is alive with insight, his 
characters are both recognizable from 
the news and internally realized. His nov-
el has psychological depth, action, and 
suspense. It’s a fine work and its author 
is a writer of great promise.”— Robert 
Stone, author of Dog Soldiers and 
Damascus Gate

2012 · 344 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1154-9 · $16.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

MysTeRy
ohioswallow.com/subject/Mystery

fourth down and out
An Andy Hayes Mystery

Andrew Welsh-Huggins

“A tall, frosty stein of Middle-American 
noir, backed with a healthyshot of 
wry.”— Bill Osinski, author of Guilty by 
Popular Demand and Ungodly

“Masterful.… An entertaining, easy-to-
read tale worthy of Robert B. Parker.” 

— Columbus Dispatch

“A top-notch opener for a writer who 
seems destined to score big.” 

— Richmond Times-Dispatch

2014 · 272 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8040-1152-5 · $26.95 
Also available in electronic.

slow Burn
An Andy Hayes Mystery

2015 · 280 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8040-1160-0 · $26.95 
Also available in electronic.

P. l. GaUs’s
ohio aMish
MysTeRy seRies

“Gaus’s eye for detail gives depth 
and power to a simple tale about 
complicated people.”— Kirkus Reviews

“Gaus is a sensitive storyteller who 
matches his cadences to the measured 
pace of Amish life, catching the tensions 
among the village’s religious factions.” 

— New York Times

“(Gaus) portrays the conflicts among 
the various Amish sects whose vary-
ing degrees of strictness in some 
instances cause them to shun each other. 
Eschewing any academic pedantry, (he) 
manages to expertly enlighten as well as 
entertain.”— Publishers Weekly

Blood of the Prodigal
1999 · 235 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1276-3 · $12.95

Broken english
2000 · 214 pages 
harcover · 978-0-8214-1326-5 · $12.95

Clouds without Rain
2001 ·  pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1379-1 · $12.95

Cast a Blue shadow
2003 · 232 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1529-0 · $12.95

a Prayer for the night
2006 · 184 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1672-3 · $26.95

separate from the world
2008 · 184 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1814-7 · $12.95

harmless as doves
2011 · 184 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1967-0 · $26.95 
Also available in electronic.

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Mystery


10

The Red earth
A Vietnamese Memoir of Life on 
a Colonial Rubber Plantation

Binh Tu Tran; Edited by David G. Marr

“Tran Tu Binh’s recollection of his ex-
perience of labor service in the ‘rubber 
villages’ of the Michelin company was 
first published in 1965 in Hanoi under the 
title Phu Riéng Do [Red Phu Rieng]. His 
description of the maltreatment, brutal 
punishment, lack of adequate food, hous-
ing, and medical care that Vietnamese 
workers had to endure in the ‘hell on 
earth,’ as plantations were called, cor-
raborates what we know of the terrible 
forms of exploitation the representatives 
of the rubber companies practiced.” 

— The Journal of Asian Studies

1985 · 112 pages 
paperback · 978-0-89680-119-6 · $14.95 
Also available in electronic.

on the fringes of history
A Memoir

Philip D. Curtin

“Phil Curtin is one of the most important 
historians to stride across the fields 
of academe in the twentieth century. 
His memoir tracks the emergence of 
American interest in and engagement 
with the wider world. It is both a self-
assessment of his intellectual life and a 
valuable chapter in the history of higher 
education.”— James L. A. Webb, Jr., au-
thor of Tropical Pioneers: Human Agency 
and Ecological Change in the Highlands 
of Sri Lanka, 1800-1900

2005 · 216 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1645-7 · $39.95

491 days
Prisoner Number 1323/69

Winnie Madikizela-Mandela

“In 1969, five years after Nelson Mandela 
was sentenced to life imprisonment for 
sabotage, Winnie Mandela was rounded 
up with other anti-apartheid activists and 
jailed for 16 months. The journal she kept 
during her imprisonment forms half of 
this book; the other half consists of let-
ters by Nelson to his wife, daughters, rela-
tives and prison officials. Throughout, the 
author documents sadistic maltreatment: 
a diet consisting mainly of insect-infested 
porridge, filthy cells, and, for many pris-
oners, daily beatings…. Taken together, 
these documents afford a chilling per-
spective on the Mandelas’ personal and 
political struggles.”— Kirkus Reviews

2014 · 264 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2101-7 · $21.95 
Also available in electronic and hardcover.

Good Roots
Writers Reflect on Growing Up in Ohio

Edited by Lisa Watts

Winner of the Ohioana Library’s 2008 
Ohio Legacy Citation • 2014-2015 
Choose to Read Ohio selection

“It’s rare to find an anthology whose 
entries are consistently well written and 
delightful to read. Good Roots: Writers 
Reflect on Growing Up in Ohio is just 
that… Every piece in this book is a 
gem.”— The Bloomsbury Review

2006 · 208 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1729-4 · $18.95 
Also available in hardcover.

legacy
A Step-by-Step Guide to 
Writing Personal History

Linda Spence

“Spence creates a compelling context 
for recording the stages of one’s life. In 
each section, from childhood through 
grandparenting, Spence compiles a 
wealth of penetrating questions to help 
guide the novice and more skilled writer 
alike.”— Booklist

1997 · 155 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1003-0 · $16.95 
Also available in hardcover.

Catching stories
A Practical Guide to Oral History

Donna M. DeBlasio, Charles F. 
Ganzert, David H. Mould, Stephen 
H. Paschen, and Howard L. Sacks

A clear and comprehensive intro- 
duction for those with little or no 
experience in planning or undertaking 
oral history projects.

2009 · 232 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1117-4 · $18.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic. 

MeMoiRs
ohioswallow.com/ 
 subject/Memoir

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Memoir
http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Memoir


11

dragging wyatt earp
A Personal History of Dodge City

Robert Rebein

“An affecting memoir of life in small-town 
Kansas…. For a young Rebein, the world 
of wrecked cars became a wonderland, 
and he writes lyrically of the things that 
turned up in them, from porn to lighters 
to photographs to ammunition…. A well-
crafted work, and an all-too rare glimpse 
of daily life in rural America.” 

— Kirkus Reviews

2013 · 236 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1142-6 · $19.95 
Also available in electronic.

shake Terribly the earth
Stories from an Appalachian Family

Sarah Beth Childers

“Beautifully written, nostalgic, and indeed 
unique, this work will be welcomed by 
those who enjoy memoir or American 
regional history and by anyone interested 
in Appalachian culture.”— Library Journal

2013 · 224 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2062-1 · $24.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

soliloquy of a farmer’s wife
The Diary of Annie Elliott Perrin

Edited by Dale B. J. Randall

Diary of a Geneva, Ohio, farmer’s wife, 
Annie Perrin, who wrote during the final 
battles, climax, and close of World War I.

1999 · 304 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1267-1 · $35.00 
Also available in hardcover.

Prosperity far distant
The Journal of an American 
Farmer, 1933–1934

Charles M. Wiltse; Edited 
by Michael J. Birkner

“Prosperity Far Distant is a small gem of a 
book. Charles Wiltse’s journal of life on 
his parents’ Ohio farm in 1933 and 1934 
describes farming’s unrelenting physical 
toil, the grim fight to stave off ruin, the 
anger of Depression-era farmers, and 
the pleasures of rural life. Having just 
earned a doctorate in history and political 
philosophy, Wiltse was an unusual farm 
diarist, and his journal is also the story of 
a young scholar’s quest to make sense 
of a badly disrupted world.”— David E. 
Hamilton, University of Kentucky

2012 · 216 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1998-4 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic.

R. f. d.
Charles Allen Smart

Charles Allen Smart

The classic story of a 1930s transplanted 
New Yorker in the rural Midwest.

1998 · 270 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1254-1 · $24.95

The Man who Created Paradise
A Fable

Gene Logsdon

“This, then, is a book of two visions: one 
of disease, one of health. Or to put it 
another way, Gene Logsdon has had the 
generosity and the courage to allow a 
vision of Hell to call forth in himself its 
natural opposite.”— Wendell Berry

2001 · 72 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1407-1 · $20.00

The heritage
A Daughter’s Memories 
of Louis Bromfield

Ellen Bromfield Geld

“For these things he will be remembered: 
the beginning novels, candid, sure, prob-
ing; the open-air, uninhibited rich life he 
led and taught others to lead; the man 
himself, shy, natural, generous, exuber-
ant, contrary, as eager for a romp with 
his dogs as for an evening at the opera. 
They constitute the ‘heritage’ revealed by 
Mrs. Geld with warm affection.” 

— Saturday Review

1999 · 214 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1288-6 · $19.95

The River home
A Memoir

Dorothy Weil

“The river journeys provide an arresting 
motif for an unusually rich and extremely 
moving memoir.”— Lee Smith

2002 · 288 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1405-7 · $28.95

a Journey through the west
Thomas Rodney’s 1803 Journal from 
Delaware to the Mississippi Territory

Thomas Rodney; Edited by Dwight 
L. Smith and Ray Swick

In 1803, President Thomas Jefferson 
appointed Thomas Rodney as a land 
commissioner and a territorial judge in 
the newly formed Mississippi Territory. 
Rodney’s edited and annotated journal, 
presented in complete form for the first 
time, is both a travel adventure and a 
colorful glimpse into the life of his day.

1997 · 294 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1179-7 · $59.95



12

The last of his Mind
A Year in the Shadow of Alzheimer’s

John Thorndike

ForeWord Book of the Year Award 
winner • A Publishers Weekly 

“Indie Top 20” • The Washington 
Post: A Best Book of 2009 • 2010 
Ohioana Book Award Finalist

“A brave, moving story of a son’s devotion 
to his dying father…. Thorndike’s prose 
is serenely beautiful and his patience 
in caring for an Alzheimer’s patient is 
extremely admirable. An affecting work 
of emotional honesty and forgiveness.” 

— Kirkus Reviews

“The first few pages of The Last of His 
Mind are dynamite, in their quiet way. 
They open up a world that, if you’ve 
known it and lived in it, conks you on the 
head, bashes your memory, brings it all 
back in a rush…. This memoir is far too 
elegantly written to ever state it directly, 
but the reader is made aware of the high 
honor involved: The author honors his 
father in the most profound way and is 
blessed, in turn, by participating in the 
most taxing event in his father’s life.” 

—Washington Post Book World

2009 · 248 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1136-5 · $16.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

Breaking with Burr
Harman Blennerhassett’s Journal, 1807

Harman Blennerhassett; Edited 
by Raymond E. Fitch

First complete publication, newly tran-
scribed from the manuscript, of Harman 
Blennerhassett’s private diary of his 
detention pending his trial for treason.

1988 · 336 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-0860-5 · $49.95

The Bassett women

Grace McClure

“The Bassett home gave refuge to a 
veritable who’s who of western out-
laws, among them Butch Cassidy, the 
Sundance Kid, Elzy Lay, Matt Warner, 
and many lesser rustlers… What makes 
the book so delectable are the lovingly 
detailed scandals involving Brown’s Park 
pioneers.”— True West

1985 · 247 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-0877-8 · $18.95 
Also available in hardcover.

zane Grey
Romancing the West

Stephen J. May

Traces the career of one of the century’s 
most enduring American writers, Zane 
Grey — whose roots were in Zanesville, 
Ohio — by analyzing the development of 
his novels and popularity and the degree 
to which that shaped his world.

2005 · 188 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1182-7 · $19.95 
Also available in hardcover.

Maverick heart
The Further Adventures of Zane Grey

Stephen J. May

“May pulls the reader fully into Grey’s 
growth from an Ohio boy to a lifelong 
fisherman, a baseball player — and finally 
a novelist fulfilling the capabilities of the 
dime novel to become the American 
myth.”— Choice

2000 · 272 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1317-3 · $19.95 
Also available in hardcover.

Buckeye Rovers in 
the Gold Rush
An Edition of Two Diaries

H. Lee Scamehorn; Edited by Edwin 
P. Banks and Jamie Lytle-Webb

“Scamehorn has carefully and thoroughly 
edited these diaries. his introduction, epi-
logue, and notes help to make the book a 
highly readable account of the California 
Trail and of the Gold Rush.” 

— Utah Historical Quarterly

1989 · 265 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-0923-7 · $28.95 
Also available in hardcover.

John Robert shaw
An Autobiography of Thirty 
Years, 1777–1807

Edited by Oressa M. Teagarden 
and Jeanne L. Crabtree

The spirited Shaw fought on both sides 
of the Revolutionary War, then became a 
well-digger in early Cincinnati.

1992 · 187 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1018-9 · $39.95

The whiskey Merchant’s diary
An Urban Life in the Emerging Midwest

Joseph J. Mersman; Edited 
by Linda A. Fisher

“A very interesting look into the business 
and social life of a merchant … lavishly 
illustrated and footnoted.”— Stacked: 
Weblog of the Mercantile Library of 
Cincinnati

2007 · 432 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1746-1 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover.

Rare Book lore
Selections from the Letters 
of Ernest J. Wessen

Ernest J. Wessen; Edited 
by Jack Matthews

“Anyone with even a remote interest in 
buying, selling or collecting books should 
enjoy reading and owning this book. 
After all, one of Wessen’s letters could be 
great therapy after a long day at the of-
fice or sop. In fact, if the book trade had 
a required reading list, Rare Book Lore 
should be right at the top.”— Sam Melfi

1991 · 280 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1003-5 · $34.95



13

ALSO IN JUVENILE NONFICTION:

Under ohio
The Story of Ohio’s Rocks and Fossils

Charles Ferguson Barker

A geologist takes young readers under-
ground to reveal the fascinating story of 
Ohio’s geology.

2007 · 56 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1755-3 · $17.95

Biographies for young Readers 
is a series of books intended for middle-
grade readers age eight and up. It was 
born out of a desire to introduce children 
to interesting and exciting figures from 
both past and present and to instill a love 
of reading from an early age.

The series also reflects the growing 
interest among librarians and parents 
in biographies and other fact-based 
works for school-age children, as well 
as the emphasis on literary nonfiction 
established by the Common Core State 
Standards for English Language Arts.

Kammie on First is the first title of this 
series which will soon include Missing 
Millie Benson: The Secret Case of the 
Nancy Drew Ghostwriter, Journalist, and 
Adventurer by Julie K. Rubini and Flying 
Solo: The Jerrie Mock Story by Nancy 
Roe Pimm.

kammie on first
Baseball’s Dottie Kamenshek

Michelle Houts

“A truly engaging atccount of the life 
and times of an exceptional woman 
athlete.”— Merrie A. Fidler, author of The 
Origins and History of the All-American 
Girls Professional Baseball League

Dorothy Mary Kamenshek was born to 
immigrant parents in Norwood, Ohio. As 
a young girl, she played pickup games 
of sandlot baseball with neighborhood 
children; no one, however, would have 
suspected that at the age of seventeen 
she would become a star athlete at the 
national level. 

The outbreak of World War II and the en-
suing draft of able-bodied young men de-
pleted the ranks of professional baseball 
players. In 1943, Philip K. Wrigley, owner 
of the Chicago Cubs, led the initiative 
to establish a new league—a women’s 
league—to fill the ballparks while the 
war ground on. Kamenshek was selected 
and assigned to the Rockford Peaches in 
their inaugural season and played first 
base for a total of ten years, becoming 
a seven-time All-Star and holder of two 
league batting titles. When injuries put 
an end to her playing days, she went on 
to a successful and much quieter career 
in physical therapy. Fame came again 
in 1992, when Geena Davis portrayed a 
player loosely based on Kamenshek in the 
hit movie A League of Their Own. 

Kammie on First is a real-life tale that will 
entertain and inspire young readers, both 
girls and boys.

2014 · 148 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2130-7 · $14.95 
Also available in electronic and hardcover.

JUvenile nonfiCTion

Introducing a New Series: Biographies for Young Readers



14

Barn Quilts and the american 
Quilt Trail Movement

Suzi Parron and Donna Sue Groves

Silver Medalist in ForeWord’s 
Book of the Year Awards competi-
tion, Crafts & Hobbies category

“Barn quilts are America, Mom, and apple 
pie. If a long, long driving trip to is not 
in your near future to view all these 
wonderful, creative, sometimes-eccentric 
works of art, pick up this book. It’s cur-
rent events and living history, educational, 
fun, and — most of all — inspiring.” 

— Seminole Sampler

“Parron’s striking photographs and narra-
tive of her journey on the Quilt Trail bring 
out the personal and community meaning 
behind quilts…. The book does justice to 
its subject, through the charm of its pho-
tographs and the many interesting stories 
behind this public art movement.”— Now 
& Then: The Appalachian Magazine

With more than eighty full-color 
photographs, Parron documents a 
movement that combines rural economic 
development with an American folk art 
phenomenon.

2012 · 240 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1138-9 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic.

face to face
The Photography of Lloyd E. Moore

Edited by Rajko Grlic’ć

“This exceptional book of photographs 
deserves wider distribution than it has 
received, and (Ohio University Press) has 
taken on the task.”— Book News

A remarkable collection of photographs 
by an ex-Marine who worked as a lawyer 
in Lawrence County, Ohio, for around 
thirty-six years.

2012 · 140 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2029-4 · $28.00 
Also available in hardcover.

The world of a wayward 
Comic Book artist
The Private Sketchbooks of S. Plunkett

Sandy Plunkett

“There’s never been a person, self-
proclaimed artist or otherwise, whose 
reaction to seeing their first Sandy 
Plunkett art wasn’t ‘Oh my! Where can I 
see more?’ This book is an answer to all 
the years of our unified desire for a full 
helping of Sandy’s art.”— Michael Wm 
Kaluta, from the foreword

2010 · 224 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1125-9 · $19.95 
Also available in hardcover.

The engraving Trade 
in early Cincinnati
With a Brief Account of the Beginning  
of the Lithographic Trade

Donald C. O’Brien

Examines the vibrant engraving industry 
that helped fuel the growth of the 

“Queen City” and established its influence 
as the midwestern center for the print 
and engraving trade.

2012 · 200 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-2014-0 · $39.95

Catalogue of Photography
The Cleveland Museum of Art

Tom E. Hinson

Catalogue of the Cleveland Museum of 
Art’s photographic holdings.

1997 · 506 pages 
paperback · 978-0-9407174-0-4 · $50.00 
Also available in hardcover.

Midwest Modern
The Color Woodcuts of Mabel Hewit

Edited by Jane Glaubinger

The first book to showcase the work of 
this Ohio artist and important modernist 
printmaker.

2010 · 96 pages 
paperback · 978-1-935294-01-6 · $18.95

Bead international 2008 
& Beyond Basketry

Edited by Andrea R. Lewis

This unique book combines two catalogs 
in one. Bead International 2008 & Beyond 
Basketry represents the best of two juried 
exhibitions held at the Dairy Barn Arts 
Center in Athens, Ohio.

2008 · 152 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1812-3 · $24.95

aRTs
ohioswallow.com/subject/Art

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Art


15

Bringing Modernism home
Ohio Decorative Arts, 1890–1960

Carol Boram-Hays

“Boram-Hays, an art-history lecturer at 
Ohio State University, skillfully shows 
how the decorative arts…were produced 
by a unique combination of need and 
openness to artful experimentation…
Bringing Modernism Home is touted as 
an art-history book. I found it to be more 
than that. It was a peek into the econom-
ics — and the humanity — behind art.” 

— Susan Condon Love

2005 · 241 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1601-3 · $26.00 
Also available in hardcover.

outside the ordinary
Contemporary Art in Glass, Wood, and 
Ceramics from the Wolf Collection

Edited by Amy Miller Dehan

Outside the Ordinary introduces 
audiences to sixty–seven masterworks 
selected from the Nancy and David Wolf 
Collection, carefully documented and 
photographed in full color.

2009 · 176 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1861-1 · $30.00 
Also available in hardcover.

art as image
Prints and Promotion in Cincinnati, Ohio

Edited by Alice M. Cornell

Illustrates the spectacular technological 
and artistic developments in the nine-
teenth-century printing trade from the ear-
liest days of the Old Northwest Territory.

2001 · 242 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1335-7 · $49.95

Cincinnati art-Carved 
furniture and interiors

Edited by Jennifer L. Howe

A remarkable presentation of hand-
carved furnishings and woodwork from 
late-nineteenth-century Cincinnati that 
reflect the city’s response to the Aesthetic 
movement.

2003 · 264 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1512-2 · $30.00 
Also available in hardcover.

Rookwood and the 
industry of art
Women, Culture, and 
Commerce, 1880–1913

Nancy E. Owen

“Nancy Owen’s study shows that art and 
aesthetics are molded by the society 
that supports them, not the other way 
around.”— Anita Ellis, Chief Curator, 
Cincinnati Museum of Art and author of 
Rookwood Pottery: The Glaze Lines

2001 · 320 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1338-8 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover.

Transformations in 
Cleveland art, 1796–1946
Community and Diversity in 
Early Modern America

Edited by William H. Robinson

Explores Cleveland’s artistic life from 
its origins to the mid-twentieth century, 
when regional schools declined relative to 
the ascent of national and international 
art movements.

1996 · 263 pages 
paperback · 978-0-9407173-3-6 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover.

Rookwood and the 
american indian
Masterpieces of American Art Pottery 
from the James J. Gardner Collection

Anita J. Ellis and Susan Labry Meyn

Rookwood and the American Indian 
blends anthropology with art history 
to reveal the relationships between the 
white settlers and the Native Americans 
in general, between Cincinnati and 
the American Indian in particular, and 
ultimately between Rookwood artists and 
their Indian friends.

2007 · 312 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1740-9 · $35.00 
Also available in hardcover.

The Ceramic Career of 
M. louise Mclaughlin

Anita J. Ellis

A tribute to a woman artist who rose to 
one of the highest positions in her field.

2003 · 344 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1505-4 · $34.95 
Also available in hardcover.

Bessie Potter vonnoh
Sculptor of Women

Julie Aronson

“This much-anticipated project promises to 
introduce a new generation to Vonnoh’s 
significant place in the history of 
American sculpture.” 

— Fine Art Connoisseur

2008 · 308 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1801-7 · $39.95 
Also available in hardcover.

edna Boies hopkins
Strong in Character, Colorful in Expression

Dominique H. Vasseur

“It is particularly gratifying to find a cata-
logue focused on an American woman 
who was once widely known, Edna Boies 
Hopkins (1872-1937), and even better 
that she specialized in woodblock prints 
that are still available and affordable.... 
This publication and exhibition will surely 
stimulate interest among collectors and 
curators, thanks in particular to Vasseur’s 
insightful essay, intriguing historical pho-
tographs, and useful appendices.” 

— Fine Art Connoisseur

2007 · 144 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1769-0 · $28.00

The Cincinnati wing
The Story of Art in the Queen City

Julie Aronson

“The objects created since the city’s found-
ing in 1788…demonstrate the pivotal role 
that the city has played in the history of 
American art.”— Anita J. Ellis, director of 
curatorial affairs, Cincinnati Art Museum

2003 · 40 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1488-0 · $32.95 
Also available in hardcover.



16

a stitch in Time
The Needlework of Aging Women 
in Antebellum America

Aimee E. Newell

“This outstanding book is a major con-
tribution to material-culture scholarship. 
The in-depth analysis of samplers, quilts, 
and textile arts created by aging women 
in antebellum America reveals how they 
used needlework as a key tool to visually 
express their deep feelings and values. 
Each chapter explores a theme and is 
full of personal details, beautiful illustra-
tions, and rich evidence that supports 
the author’s findings. I believe today’s 
readers will find meaningful connections 
across time and space.”— Virginia Gunn, 
past editor of Uncoverings, the Research 
Papers of the American Quilt Study Group

2014 · 312 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2052-2 · $34.95 
Also available in electronic.

ohio is My dwelling Place
Schoolgirl Embroideries, 1800–1850

Sue Studebaker

Listed in The Magazine Antiques as one 
of the top eleven recommended books 
on American samplers and needlework

“Sue Studebaker’s comprehensive book 
covering the development of female 
education and the role of needlework in 
a young lady’s life in Ohio significantly 
contributes to the study of regional styles 
in American needlework and samplers.”—
Kimberly Smith Ivey, Associate Curator of 
Textiles, Colonial Williamsburg

2002 · 320 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1453-8 · $34.95 
Also available in hardcover.

west virginia Quilts 
and Quiltmakers
Echoes from the Hills

Fawn Valentine

“Detailed and thoughtful essays describe 
the artistic composition and fabric selec-
tion of each textile masterpiece. Often a 
photograph of the quiltmaker is included. 
Not just a survey, this oral history offers 
a unique social perspective on domestic 
life. An analysis of more than 4,000 
quilts and a verity of appendixes further 
the academic usefulness of this title. 
Recommended for both popular and 
academic quilt collections in all types of 
libraries.”— Library Journal

2000 · 304 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1339-5 · $39.95

TexTile aRTs
ohioswallow.com/subject/Textile+Arts

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Textile+Arts


17

MUsiC
ohioswallow.com/subject/Music

irish People, irish linen

Kathleen Curtis Wilson

“A lively social history replete with fine 
photographs, this book will be of interest 
to many readers far beyond the pool of 
Irish textile fanciers.”— Library Journal

2011 · 328 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1971-7 · $49.95

Uncommon Threads
Ohio’s Art Quilt Revolution

Gayle A. Pritchard

Gayle A. Pritchard’s compelling narrative 
threads its way through the emergence 
of the art quilt, from artists working in 
isolation to the explosive “big bang” of 
the first Quilt National exhibition and its 
inevitable reverberations.

2006 · 140 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1706-5 · $22.95

album Quilts of ohio’s 
Miami valley

Sue C. Cummings

“Part textile history, part genealogy, and 
part detective story, this book shares 
Cummings’s research journeys while 
giving the reader a look into life in south-
western Ohio around the end of the 19th 
century.”— Maine Antiques Digest

2008 · 128 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1825-3 · $22.95

Quilts of the ohio 
western Reserve

Ricky Clark

“Clark has rightly earned the moniker of 
being one of America’s foremost quilt 
historians.”— Ohioana Quarterly

2005 · 128 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1659-4 · $24.95

Barn Quilts and the american 
Quilt Trail Movement

Suzi Parron and Donna Sue Groves

Silver Medalist in ForeWord’s 
Book of the Year Awards competi-
tion, Crafts & Hobbies category

“Barn quilts are America, Mom, and apple 
pie. If a long, long driving trip to is not 
in your near future to view all these 
wonderful, creative, sometimes-eccentric 
works of art, pick up this book. It’s cur-
rent events and living history, educational, 
fun, and — most of all — inspiring.” 

— Seminole Sampler

With more than eighty full-color 
photographs, Parron documents a 
movement that combines rural economic 
development with an American folk art 
phenomenon.

2012 · 240 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1138-9 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic. 

Philena’s friendship Quilt
A Quaker Farewell to Ohio

Lynda Salter Chenoweth

“The meticulous scholarship, fresh style of 
documentation with accompanying color-
coded visual charts, and its wealth of illus-
trations make Philena’s Friendship Quilt a 
treasure for any quilt enthusiast.”— Mary 
Robare, author of Quilts and Quaker 
Heritage: Selections from an Exhibition, 
Virginia Quilt Museum

2009 · 104 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1858-1 · $22.95

stories from the anne 
Grimes Collection of 
american folk Music

Anne Grimes

“I love this book. It captures Anne Grimes’ 
spirit and presents her work in a way she 
would have been proud of; not surpris-
ingly, since her children who have assem-
bled it were engaged in her work. The 
body of materials presented here includes 
a wide variety of folksong materials from 
a number of different traditions, and 
will be of interest to scholars, collectors, 
performers, and students of Ohio history 
and culture. The photographs provide an 
extremely valuable complement to the de-
scriptive text and song lyrics.”— Timothy 
Lloyd, Executive Director, American 
Folklore Society

2010 · 200 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1943-4 · $34.95 
Also available in hardcover.

TexTile aRTs
ohioswallow.com/subject/Textile+Arts

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Music
http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Textile+Arts


18

Civil war Chicago
Eyewitness to History

Edited by Theodore J. Karamanski 
and Eileen M. McMahon

“A remarkable portrait of Chicago during 
the Civil War through the eyes of those 
who lived it.”— Ann Keating, co-editor of 
The Encyclopedia of Chicago and author 
of Rising Up from the Indian Country: 
The Battle of Fort Dearborn and the Birth 
of Chicago

2014 · 344 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2084-3 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic.

headquarters in the Brush
Blazer’s Independent Union Scouts

Darl L. Stephenson

Heavily illustrated and using long-
overlooked sources, Headquarters in the 
Brush presents a balanced and fascinating 
account of what may be the most ex-
traordinary group of men in the American 
Civil War.

2001 · 379 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1381-4 · $32.95

Citizen-General
Jacob Dolson Cox and the Civil War Era

Eugene D. Schmiel

“Citizen-General is an important biograph-
ical treatment of a man whose rather 
modest place in the popular imagination 
belies an enviable record of notable influ-
ences on 19th century America.” 

— Civil War Books and Authors

2014 · 352 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2083-6 · $26.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

The Untried life
The Twenty-Ninth Ohio  Volunteer 
Infantry in the Civil War

James T. Fritsch

“James Fritsch has written more than 
simply a regimental history of the 29th 
Ohio Infantry.  Through his skill as a 
writer and researcher he breathes life into 
these young men from Ohio and we feel 
their hopes and joys, fear and suffering, 
through four years of war as if we were 
one of them. This is history at its best.” 

— D. Scott Hartwig, historian

2012 · 512 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1139-6 · $34.95 
Also available in electronic.

do They Miss Me at home?
The Civil War Letters of William McKnight, 
Seventh Ohio Volunteer Cavalry

Edited by Donald C. Maness 
and H. Jason Combs

“The letters of William McKnight … allow 
the reader to ride alongside McKnight as 
he patrols contested terrain and worries 
over John Morgan’s raid through his 
hometown, and they remind us of the 
sacrifices that the war exacted from 
families as soldiers fought to protect their 
homes and country and shape the nation 
for future generations.”— Christine Dee

2010 · 320 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2008-9 · $26.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

wanted — Correspondence
Women’s Letters to a Union Soldier

Edited by Nancy L. Rhoades 
and Lucy E. Bailey

A unique collection of more than 150 let-
ters written to an Ohio serviceman during 
the American Civil War offers glimpses 
of women’s lives as they waited, worked, 
and wrote from the Ohio home front.

2009 ·  pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1805-5 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

ohio’s war
The Civil War in Documents

Edited by Christine Dee

“Christine Dee’s marvelous collection 
of documents will captivate anyone 
interested in the history of Ohio and 
the American Civil War. Ohio’s War: 
The Civil War in Documents allows us 
to experience battle with soldiers at 
places such as Chancellorsville and 
Gettysburg. As important, we see 
how the Civil War mobilized, divided, 
traumatized, and inspired Ohio’s diverse 
citizens.…”— Andrew Cayton, author of 
Ohio: The History of a People

2006 · 264 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1683-9 · $19.95 
Also available in electronic.

Other titles in the Civil waR in The 
GReaT inTeRioR series include:

illinois’s war
Edited by Mark Hubbard 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2010-2 · $19.95

kansas’s war
Edited by Pearl T. Ponce 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1936-6 · $19.95

indiana’s war
Edited by Richard F. Nation 
and Stephen E. Towne 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1847-5 · $19.95

Missouri’s War
Edited by Silvana R. Siddali 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1732-4 · $19.95

U.s. Civil waR
ohioswallow.com/subject/Civil+War

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Civil+War


19

The wright Company
From Invention to Industry

Edward J. Roach

“The book explores the one area of the ca-
reer of the Wright brothers that remains 
least well known. It casts new light on 
the business career of the Wright broth-
ers, and on the history of the Wright 
Company and the men who led it.… 
Taken as a whole, the book offers a con-
cise and readable history of an important 
topic that has received all too little atten-
tion.”— Tom D. Crouch, Senior Curator, 
Aeronautics, Smithsonian Institution, 
National Air and Space Museum

2014 · 208 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2051-5 · $22.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

Profiles of ohio 
women, 1803–2003

Jacqueline Jones Royster

Developed by the Ohio Bicentennial 
Commission’s Advisory Council on 
Women, this collection profiles a few 
of the many women who have left their 
imprint on the state, nation, world, and 
even outer space.

2003 · 240 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1508-5 · $49.95

Buckeye women
The History of Ohio’s Daughters

Stephane Elise Booth

An accessible and comprehensive ac-
count of the role Ohio women have 
assumed in the history of the state and 
a narrative of their hardships and of the 
victories that have been won in the past 
two hundred years.

2001 · 262 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1391-3 · $26.95 
Also available in hardcover.

hero of the angry sky
The World War I Diary and Letters of 
David S. Ingalls, America’s First Naval Ace

David S. Ingalls; Edited by 
Geoffrey L. Rossano

2013 John Lyman Book Award, 
Honorable Mention • Editor Geoffrey 
Rossano is the winner of the 2013 
Arthur Radford Award for Excellence in 
Naval Aviation History and Literature.

Draws on the unpublished diaries, cor-
respondence, informal memoir, and other 
personal documents of the U.S. Navy’s 
only flying “ace” of World War I to tell 
his unique story.

2013 · 350 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-2018-8 · $28.95 
Also available in electronic. 

a woman of the Times
Journalism, Feminism, and the 
Career of Charlotte Curtis

Marilyn S. Greenwald

How a woman reporter from Columbus, 
Ohio, broke into the ranks of the male-
dominated upper echelon at the New 
York Times.

1999 · 272 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1265-7 · $32.95

frontiers of freedom
Cincinnati’s Black Community 1802–1868

Nikki M. Taylor

“This meticulously researched and lucidly 
written volume is a must read for anyone 
interested in the history of Cincinnati and 
the surrounding region.” 

— Northern Kentucky Heritage

2005 · 328 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1580-1 · $28.95 
Also available in hardcover.

hisToRy
ohioswallow.com/subject/History

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/History


20

shawnee!
The Ceremonialism of a Native Indian 
Tribe and Its Cultural Background

James H. Howard

Comprehensive account of Shawnee 
culture including musical notations of 
Shawnee songs, maps, and heirloom 
photographs.

1981 · 470 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-0614-4 · $34.95

an archeological history 
of the hocking valley

James Murphy

Detailed reports on the excavation of 
three Adena mounds, two Fort Ancient 
village sites, and several multi-component 
rock shelters in the Hocking River valley.

1989 · 419 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-0920-6 · $24.95

ohio’s first Peoples

James H. O’Donnell

Ohio’s First Peoples depicts the Native 
Amer icans of the Buckeye State from 
the time of the Hope well peoples to 
the forced removal of the Wyan dots 
in the 1840s.

2000 · 216 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1525-2 · $17.95 
Also available in hardcover.

The Mound Builders

Robert Silverberg

“Our forebears, finding large, incompre-
hensible earthworks scattered down 
the Mississippi Valley, refused to believe 
they were built by the aborigines who 
still cluttered up the place and impeded 
settlement. Mr. Silverberg describes, 
with gleeful and copious quotation, the 
nineteenth-century literature of specula-
tion which attributed these monuments 
to Phoenicians, stray Vikings, the lost 
tribes of Israel, refugees from Atlantis, 
an extinct race of giants, and Welshmen. 
The book, which is charmingly written, 
ends with a history of the archaeological 
work which gave the mounds back to the 
Indians.”— Atlantic Monthly

1986 · 276 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-0839-1 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic.

Transitions
Archaic and Early Woodland 
Research in the Ohio Country

Edited by Martha P. Otto 
and Brian G. Redmond

The result of a comprehensive, long-term 
study focusing on particular areas of Ohio 
with the most up-to-date and detailed 
treatment of Ohio’s native cultures during 
this important time of change.

2008 · 424 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1797-3 · $34.95 
Also available in hardcover.

The emergence of the 
Moundbuilders
The Archaeology of Tribal Societies 
in Southeastern Ohio

Edited by Elliot M. Abrams 
and AnnCorinne Freter

“This work’s anthropological perspective 
goes beyond more traditional treatments 
of prehistory. The focus on the tribal level 
of socio-political organization is particu-
larly noteworthy. The result is an updated 
and very useful treatment of Hocking 
Valley prehistory.”— Brian G. Redmond, 
Director of Science and John Otis Hower 
Chair of Archaeology, The Cleveland 
Museum of Natural History

2005 · 264 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1610-5 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.



21

The Center of a Great empire
The Ohio Country in the Early Republic

Edited by Andrew R. L. Cayton 
and Stuart D. Hobbs

The people who lived in what became the 
seventeenth state in the American Union 
in 1803 were not only at the center of a 
great empire, they were at the center of 
the most important historical develop-
ments in the revolutionary Atlantic World.

2005 · 232 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1648-8 · $26.95 
Also available in hardcover.

The documentary 
heritage of ohio

Edited by Phillip R. Shriver and 
Clarence E. Wunderlin Jr.

“The Documentary Heritage of Ohio is an 
awesome 448-page heavyweight hard-
back.… This book is also a smorgasbord 
of lively tidbits and pithy excerpts from 
diaries, speeches, laws and reports.” 

— Akron Beacon Journal

2001 · 448 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1949-6 · $36.95 
Also available in hardcover.

ohio Canal era
A Case Study of Government and 
the Economy, 1820–1861

Harry N. Scheiber

Explores how Ohio  —  as a “public enter-
prise state,” creating state agencies and 
mobilizing public resources for transport 
innovation and control  —  led in the 
process of economic change before the 
Civil War.

2012 · 460 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1979-3 · $34.95 
Also available in electronic.

dead last
The Public Memory of Warren G. 
Harding’s Scandalous Legacy

Phillip G. Payne

“Payne’s reappraisal of the Harding 
myth is first-rank scholarship and 
makes an impressive contribution to the 
debates about the life and misfortunes 
of Warren Harding.  Summing Up:  
Essential.”— Choice

2008 · 296 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1819-2 · $26.95 
Also available in hardcover.

ohio’s kingmaker
Mark Hanna, Man and Myth

William T. Horner

In this study of Mark Hanna’s career in 
presidential politics, William T. Horner 
demonstrates the flaws inherent in the 
ways the news media cover politics.

2010 · 360 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1894-9 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

a second voice
A Century of Osteopathic 
Medicine in Ohio

Carol Poh Miller

Doctors of osteopathy today practice side 
by side with medical doctors, employing 
the same diagnostic and curative tools of 
scientific — with a difference. A Second 
Voice: A Century of Osteopathic Medicine 
in Ohio is the story of that difference.

2004 · 224 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1594-8 · $24.95 
Also available in hardcover.

ohio University, 1804–2004
The Spirit of a Singular Place

Betty Hollow

Lively narrative depicting the historical, 
academic, and cultural events that shaped 
one of Ohio’s premier universities.

2004 · 364 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1523-8 · $30.00 
Also available in electronic and hardcover.

asylum on the hill
History of a Healing Landscape

Katherine Ziff

The story of a great American experiment 
in psychiatry, a revolution in care for 
those with mental illness, as seen through 
the example of the Athens Lunatic 
Asylum built in Southeast Ohio after the 
Civil War.

2012 · 204 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1973-1 · $35.00 
Also available in electronic.

athens, ohio
The Village Years

Robert L. Daniel

In a lively style peppered with firsthand 
accounts by the people who made 
Athens, author Robert L. Daniel narrates 
his tale with wry humor and a sharp eye 
for detail.

1997 · 350 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1196-4 · $26.95 
Also available in hardcover.

home and away
The Rise and Fall of Professional Football 
on the Banks of the Ohio, 1919–1934

Carl M. Becker

A history of semiprofessional football 
clubs in Ohio — the Ironton Tanks, the 
Portsmouth Spartans, and others — and 
an intimate study of how the citizens and 
organizations that made up these cities 
worked to put themselves on the map.

1998 · 448 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1238-1 · $19.95 
Also available in hardcover.

The hocking valley Railway

Edward H. Miller

“The first comprehensive history of the 
Hocking Valley Railway ever published 
fills a gap in the literature. Miller has 
written the definitive history of this 
railroad.”— Richard Francaviglia, author 
of Hard Places: Reading the Landscape of 
America’s Historic Mining Districts

2006 · 312 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1658-7 · $29.95



22

Barns of the Midwest

Edited by Allen G. Noble and 
Hubert G. H. Wilhelm

“These are not barns of calendar art 
or sofa-size paintings, but the real, if 
increasingly scare buildings of wood, 
hay, and animals. It will be scholarship 
of this value that helps preserve some of 
the remaining barns for our continued 
edification.”— Ohioana Quarterly

1995 · 306 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1116-2 · $25.00

log Construction in the 
ohio Country, 1750–1850

Donald A. Hutslar

“Like the original, this volume sparkles 
with the insights of the author’s years of 
field work and personal familiarity with 
log cabins…. This is a systematic and 
detailed survey of surviving log buildings 
in Ohio that highlights their physical 
construction, use, and renovation.” 

— Kenneth J. Winkle

1992 · 271 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1035-6 · $24.95

ohio on the Move
Transportation in the Buckeye State

H. Roger Grant

The first systematic scholarly account of 
the transportation history of Ohio. To 
date, little has appeared on several sub-
jects discussed here, including intercity 
bus and truck operations and commercial 
aviation. The more familiar topics of 
river and lake transport, canals, steam 
railroads, electric interurbans, and mass 
transit are extensively explored in the 
Ohio context.

2003 · 200 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1284-8 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover.

way’s Packet directory, 
1848–1994
Passenger Steamboats of the Mississippi 
River System since the Advent of 
Photography in Mid-Continent America

Frederick Way Jr.

Honorable Mention, John Lyman 
Book Award (North American 
Society for Oceanic History)

“This is not a reading book, but rather a 
reference work. Even so, the marvelous 
introduction, the lengthy captions in the 
photo collection, and the various letters 
and special notes in the boat bios are 
captivating and enlightening.” 

— Seaways‘ Ships in Scale Magazine

1995 · 638 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1106-3 · $39.95

way’s steam Towboat directory

Frederick Way Jr. and Joseph W. Rutter

A wealth of information concerning 
steamboats that shoved river barges 
laden with coal, petroleum products, 
chemicals, sand, gravel, and similar bulk 
commodities from the headwaters of the 
Ohio River to the jetties of the Mississippi.

1990 · 320 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2075-1 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover.

The wounded woman
Healing the Father-Daughter Relationship

Linda Schierse Leonard

“A poignant, gentle book which examines 
the damaged relationship between 
women and their fathers both at the 
personal level and at the cultural level.…
The reader with a mind that resonates 
to the ideas of C. G. Jung, to poetry, to 
possibility, to sorrow, to hope will remain 
with this book to the redemptive end-
ing.”— Bernardine A. Abbott, Journal of 
Christian Healing

2014 · 206 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8040-1158-7 · $19.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

The fairer death
Executing Women in Ohio

Victor L. Streib

“(Streib) finds a process fraught with bias, 
arbitrariness, caprice, and mistakes that 
make it less likely that women will be 
subject to the death penalty.... Highly 
recommended.”— Choice

2006 · 208 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1694-5 · $24.95 
Also available in hardcover.

hatred at home
al-Qaida on Trial in the American Midwest

Andrew Welsh-Huggins

“In Hatred at Home, Andrew Welsh-
Huggins captures the unease in our 
backyards.… He objectively explores the 
nature of the nation’s new and incredibly 
difficult balancing act — providing federal 
agents with the investigative and legal 
tools needed to prevent another 9/11, 
while still trying to safeguard long-cher-
ished civil rights.” — Columbus Dispatch

2011 · 208 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8040-1134-1 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic.



23

The fair Trade scandal
Marketing Poverty to Benefit the Rich

Ndongo Sylla

“I can only strongly recommend reading 
this book to all those who are unsure 
of whether the initiatives taken in 
recent years in favour of this ‘Fair Trade’ 
deserve to be supported or not. Ndongo 
Samba Sylla has given the answer to this 
question by conducting a very thorough 
research, an in-depth survey and a 
critical reading of the literature on the 
subject, which seems comprehensive. 
The result is, to my knowledge, the best 
book in this field.”— Samir Amin, author 
of The People’s Spring: The Future of the 
Arab Revolution

2014 · 224 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2092-8 · $32.95 
Also available in electronic.

Twins Talk
What Twins Tell Us about 
Person, Self, and Society

Dona Lee Davis

“Dona Lee Davis adds the perspective of 
identical twins to the domain of ‘twins 
research,’ which is mostly research on 
twins. In her book, she presents the voices 
of twins, with their always interesting, 
often entertaining, and at times upsetting 
stories, views, and accounts of their lives 
alone and with each other.”— Barbara 
Prainsack, professor of sociology, King’s 
College, London, and coeditor of Genetics 
as Social Practice: Transdisciplinary Views 
on Science and Culture

2015 · 312 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2112-3 · $32.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

access with attitude
An Advocate’s Guide to Freedom 
of Information in Ohio

David Marburger and Karl Idsvoog

“During my eight years as editor of 
Cleveland’s Plain Dealer, I speed-dialed 
Marburger’s phone number whenever 
an access problem loomed. Access with 
Attitude isn’t quite that, but it’s the next 
best thing. It belongs on every bookshelf 
in Ohio.”— Doug Clifton, former editor, 
Plain Dealer

2011 · 176 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1939-7 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic.

no winners here Tonight
Race, Politics, and Geography in One of 
the Country’s Busiest Death Penalty States

Andrew Welsh-Huggins

“This book is beautifully written. Specialists 
who already know the broad outlines 
will be interested in learning the Ohio 
story, and for nonspecialists, the book 
will be an engaging introduction to the 
subject.”— Stuart Banner, author of The 
Death Penalty: An American History

2009 · 248 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1834-5 · $24.95 
Also available in hardcover.

Religion in ohio
Profiles of Faith Communities

Edited by Dr. Tarunjit Singh 
Butalia and Dianne P. Small

Documenting religious pluralism in 
Ohio and the impact faith communities 
have had on the state, Religion in Ohio 
encompasses the historical experiences 
of many groups. Each chapter is the story 
of one of those communities written by a 
member of that faith or denomination.

2004 · 408 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1552-8 · $29.95 
Also available in hardcover.

PoliTiCs and soCieTy
ohioswallow.com/subject/Sociology 
ohioswallow.com/subject/Political+Science 
ohioswallow.com/subject/Psychology

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Sociology
http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Political+Science
http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Psychology


24

once i Too had wings
The Journals of Emma Bell 
Miles, 1908–1918

Emma Bell Miles; Edited by Steven Cox

“A crucial, rare, and enlightening resource. 
This work has the potential to deepen 
our understanding of the challenges and 
rewards of Appalachian women writ-
ing.”— Elizabeth S. D. Engelhardt

2014 · 352 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2087-4 · $28.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

standing our Ground
Women, Environmental Justice, and the  
Fight to End Mountaintop Removal

Joyce M. Barry

“Barry exposes the coal industry’s harsh 
effects on working-class women in 
Appalachia, revealing the symbiosis 
between gender oppression and 
environmental destruction. No passive 
victims, the women she profiles have 
become leading advocates for alternative 
energy.”— Ms. Magazine

2012 · 208 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2132-1 · $22.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

Mountains of injustice
Social and Environmental 
Justice in Appalachia

Edited by Michele Morrone 
and Geoffrey L. Buckley

Through compelling stories and interviews 
with people who are fighting for envi-
ronmental justice, Mountains of Injustice 
contributes to the ongoing debate over 
how to equitably distribute the long-term 
environmental costs and consequences of 
economic development.

2011 · 216 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2043-0 · $26.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

shake Terribly the earth
Stories from an Appalachian Family

Sarah Beth Childers

“Beautifully written, nostalgic, and indeed 
unique, this work will be welcomed by 
those who enjoy memoir or American 
regional history and by anyone interested 
in Appalachian culture.”— Library Journal

2013 · 224 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2062-1 · $24.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

Power in the Blood
A Family Narrative

Linda Tate

“Power in the Blood is a remarkable 
memoir, honestly and beautifully written 
despite the painful nature of some of 
the material. This is a big, human, and 
entirely revelatory book: it shows us all 
just how these things can happen, and 
how they can continue to happen down 
through generations. Linda Tate doesn’t 
really lay blame or make judgments; 
she shows real wisdom and compassion 
throughout.“— Lee Smith

2009 · 256 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1872-7 · $26.95 
Also available in electronic and hardcover.

Mountain People in a flat land
A Popular History of Appalachian 
Migration to Northeast Ohio, 1940–1965

Carl E. Feather

First popular history of Appalachian 
migration to one community — Ashtabula 
County, an industrial center in the fabled 

“best location in the nation.”

1998 · 200 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1230-5 · $24.95 
Also available in hardcover.

aPPalaChia
ohioswallow.com/subject/Appalachian+Studies

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Appalachian+Studies


25

a historical Guidebook 
to old Columbus
Finding the Past in the Present 
in Ohio’s Capital City

Bob Hunter

A Historical Guidebook to Old Columbus 
invites Columbus’s families to rediscover 
their city with a treasure trove of stories 
from its past and suggests to visitors and 
new residents many interesting places 
that they might not otherwise find. This 
new book is certain to amuse and inform 
for years to come.

2012 · 396 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2012-6 · $28.95 
Also available in electronic.

architecture in Cincinnati
An Illustrated History of Designing 
and Building an American City

Sue Ann Painter, Jayne Merkel, 
and Beth Sullebarger

This valuable history will be of interest to 
public and academic libraries throughout 
Ohio, Kentucky, and Indiana; recom-
mended.”— Library Journal

2006 · 368 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1701-0 · $35.00 
Also available in hardcover.

The new american City 
faces its Regional future
A Cleveland Perspective

Edited by David C. Sweet, Kathryn 
Wertheim Hexter, and David Beach

The New American City Faces Its Regional 
Future captures the dynamic thinking 
concerned with Cleveland and its sur-
rounding region. How does the city 
want to grow in the future? How can it 
become a more livable community?

1999 · 251 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1278-7 · $26.95

Mariemont
A Pictorial History of a Model Town

Millard F. Rogers Jr.

Located near Cincinnati, Mariemont was 
designed as a self-sufficient town, its in-
spiration derived from the English Garden 
City and concepts developed in the early 
twentieth century. In 2007, Mariemont 
earned National Historic Landmark status 
from the Secretary of the United States 
Department of the Interior. Mariemont: 
A Pictorial History of a Model Town pres-
ents both archival photographs that trace 
the creation, construction, and growth 
of the town and contemporary views by 
noted Cincinnati photographer Robert 
Flischel.2011 · 182 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-1972-4 · $59.95

walking the steps of Cincinnati
A Guide to the Queen City’s 
Scenic and Historic Secrets

By Mary Anna DuSablon; Revised by 
Connie J. Harrell and John Cicmanec

“Walking the Steps of Cincinnati: A Guide 
to the Queen City’s Scenic and Historic 
Secrets is a wholly delightful book that 
first appeared in 1998 and returns in a 
revised edition as the weather invites 
taking full advantage of its subject 
matter…. A labor of love by its original 
author, the late Mary Anna DuSablon, 
Connie J. Harrell and John Cicmanec 
bring the same warmth and pleasure to 
their updating of Walking the Steps of 
Cincinnati as did its original author…. 
Grade: A”— CityBeat

1998 · 176 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1227-5 · $19.95

The aia Guide to Columbus

Jeffrey T. Darbee and Nancy A. Recchie

Identifies buildings designated as historic 
and those that have won awards, and 
includes information on architectural 
styles, excellent photographs, maps, a 
glossary, and an index. The focus is on 
easy touring, whether the reader is walk-
ing or driving.

2008 · 232 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1685-3 · $26.00 
Also available in hardcover.

our first family’s home
The Ohio Governor’s Residence 
and Heritage Garden

Edited by Mary Alice Mairose

“The book is filled with gorgeous photo-
graphs, mostly in color, of the Residence 
and grounds.... This is a book you may 
pick up to view the pretty pictures, but 
don’t ignore the text.” 

— Mansfield News Journal

2008 · 144 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1791-1 · $20.00 
Also available in hardcover.

URBan hisToRy
ohioswallow.com/subject/Architecture 
ohioswallow.com/subject/Travel

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Architecture
http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/Travel


26

Chocolate islands
Cocoa, Slavery, and Colonial Africa

Catherine Higgs

“Higgs provides a fascinating exploration 
of the use of forced labor in Portuguese 
African colonies and the politics of 
humanitarian investigations in the early 
20th century…. This well-written book 
deserves to be read by scholars of colo-
nial Africa and imperialism. Summing Up: 
Highly recommended.”— Choice

2012 · 236 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2074-4 · $22.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

The decolonization of africa

David Birmingham

“This work is an excellent introduction to 
the topic…. [I]t deserves a place in all 
college and public libraries.”—Charles W. 
McClellan, Radford University

1996 · 117 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1153-7 · $14.95

stones of Contention
A History of Africa’s Diamonds

Todd Cleveland

“Stones of Contention is the best introduc-
tion to the history of diamond-mining 
in Africa — short and easy-to-read.”—
Stephen Ellis, Professor of Youth, Sport, 
and Reconciliation, Faculty of Social 
Sciences, Vrije University

2014 · 240 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2100-0 · $26.95 
Also available in electronic.

The history of islam in africa

Edited by Nehemia Levtzion 
and Randall Pouwels

“Massive and marvelous synthesis…The 
editors and contributors deserve high 
praise for this achievement.” 

— J. A. Works Jr.

2000 · 640 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1297-8 · $34.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

Marikana
Voices from South Africa’s 
Mining Massacre

Peter Alexander, Thapelo 
Lekgowa, Botsang Mmope, Luke 
Sinwell, and Bongani Xezwi

“Part investigative report, part oral his-
tory, part polemical pamphlet, Marikana 
illustrates what can be achieved when 
academics work closely with activists.” 

— Alex Lichtenstein

2013 · 168 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2071-3 · $26.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

afRiCan hisToRy
ohioswallow.com/subject/African+History

ohio short 
histories 
of africa  
A series of 
informative 
and concise 
guides, lively 
biographies, 
and succinct 
introductions 
to important 
topics in African 
history perfectly 
suited for the 
classroom.

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/African+History


27

Thomas sankara
An African Revolutionary

Ernest Harsch

“Thomas Sankara: An African 
Revolutionary will serve as an excellent 
introduction to Sankara and the revolu-
tion in Burkina Faso and explain why 
Sankara continues to be so widely ad-
mired throughout Africa and beyond.”—
Christopher Wise, author of Derrida, 
Africa, and the Middle East 

2014 · 160 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2126-0 · $16.95 
Also available in electronic.

Patrice lumumba

Georges Nzongola-Ntalaja

“Lumumba…was a pivotal player in the 
history of African nationalism, in the 
same league as Mandela in terms of his 
influence. Georges Nzongola-Ntalaja 
provides an excellent short introduction 
to Lumumba’s life and historical signifi-
cance.”— David N. Gibbs, professor of 
history, University of Arizona

2014 · 176 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2125-3 · $16.95 
Also available in electronic.

epidemics
The Story of South Africa’s Five 
Most Lethal Human Diseases

Howard Phillips

“Such a book is overdue…(It) is pre-
cisely written, accessible, eminently 
readable, and, as I have found out, can 
be effectively deployed as an effective 
teaching tool.”— Julie Parle, University of 
KwaZulu-Natal

2012 · 168 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2028-7 · $14.95 
Also available in electronic.

san Rock art

J.D. Lewis-Williams

“Perhaps only the eloquent and succinct 
prose of J.D. Lewis-Williams could pres-
ent, examine and explain the ethnology 
and artistry of the San culture in such 
a quintessential manner”— Bradshaw 
Foundation Book Review

2013 · 158 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2045-4 · $14.95 
Also available in electronic.

Govan Mbeki

Colin Bundy

A biography by noted historian Colin 
Bundy of Govan Mbeki (1910–2001), 
a core leader of the African National 
Congress, the Communist Party, and 
the armed wing of the ANC during the 
struggle against apartheid.

2013 · 168 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2046-1 · $14.95 
Also available in electronic.

The anC youth league

Clive Glaser

“Glaser shows that while the impact of 
the Youth League has ebbed and flowed, 
black South Africa youth have shaped 
the nation’s politics in fundamental ways. 
Authoritative, streamlined, and highly 
readable, this book deserves a wide read-
ership.”— African Studies Quarterly

2013 · 172 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2044-7 · $14.95 
Also available in electronic.

steve Biko

Lindy Wilson

“Ambitious and intelligent, Biko was 
pursuing a university education in South 
Africa when he energized a student 
movement in resistance to apartheid…. 
Wilson analyzes Biko’s legacy in the 
aftermath of apartheid and expresses 
continued concern about racial conflicts 
and growing concerns about class 
divisions.”— Booklist

2012 · 160 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2025-6 · $16.95 
Also available in electronic.

emperor haile selassie

Bereket Habte Selassie

“Emperor Haile Selassie is a readable, 
well-organized book that accurately 
portrays the life of the Ethiopian King of 
Kings and, through him, the history of 
the nation. The author is at his best in 
relating his personal experience and ties 
to the Emperor — original material that I 
found fascinating.”— Theodore M. Vestal, 
author of The Lion of Judah in the New 
World: Emperor Haile Selassie of Ethiopia 
and the Shaping of Americans’ Attitudes 
toward Africa

2014 · 156 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2127-7 · $16.95 
Also available in electronic.



28

491 days
Prisoner Number 1323/69

Winnie Madikizela-Mandela

“In 1969, five years after Nelson Mandela 
was sentenced to life imprisonment for 
sabotage, Winnie Mandela was rounded 
up with other anti-apartheid activists and 
jailed for 16 months. The journal she 
kept during her imprisonment forms half 
of this book; the other half consists of 
letters by Nelson to his wife, daughters, 
relatives and prison officials.…. Taken to-
gether, these documents afford a chilling 
perspective on the Mandelas’ personal 
and political struggles.”— Kirkus Reviews

2014 · 264 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2101-7 · $21.95 
Also available in electronic and hardcover.

Mrs. shaw
A Novel

Mukoma wa Ngugi

Mrs Shaw, a former British colonial settler 
in Kenya is a professor emeritus at the 
University of Wisonsin – Madison where 
Kalumba, exiled from Kenya is a graduate 
student. Melissa, a painter, is a Puerto 
Rican nationalist who falls in love with 
Kalumba. Brought together by historical 
and present day violence, the three of 
them have to find a way of regaining their 
humanity and connecting with each other.

2015 · 200 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-2143-7 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic.

after Tears

Niq Mhlongo

“A uniquely South African story, told in 
a fast, hip, and happening style that is 
synonymous with Soweto, where the 
author’s witty, dodgy, plain and simple 
characters play out their daily drama.” 

— Lucas Ledwaba, City Press

2011 · 224 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1984-7 · $18.95 
Also available in electronic.

dog eat dog
A Novel

Niq Mhlongo

“Mhlongo describes a searing world that 
is an ‘abject pit of red earth,’ an under-
world of illegal activity and corruption, 
but one also suffused with music, from 
crowd-pleasing choruses in Sesotho to 
the soulful lyrics of Peter Gabriel, and 
ultimately, hope. Mhlongo’s freshly told 
novel is the story of a young man deter-
mined to never give up trying.”— Booklist

2012 · 224 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1994-6 · $18.95 
Also available in electronic.

The Conscript
A Novel of Libya’s Anticolonial War

Gebreyesus Hailu

“Gebreyesus Hailu does Africa great 
service in recounting an all but forgotten 
and therefore all the more reprehensible 
chapter in African colonial history. In the 
same spirit, Ghirmai Negash’s superb 
translation brings back to world literature 
an Eritrean literary jewel of global and 
timeless relevance.”— Alemseged Tesfai, 
author of Two Weeks in the Trenches

2012 · 64 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2023-2 · $14.95 
Also available in electronic.

Paper sons and daughters
Growing up Chinese in South Africa

Ufrieda Ho

“Paper Sons echoes the domestic realism 
in Amy Tan’s best-selling The Joy Luck 
Club; we taste the food and we are 
educated in all things Chinese such as 
the observance of rituals. For the Ho 
family, the strong adherence to ancient 
traditions gives meaning and comfort 
when the silence of stigma proves too op-
pressive.”— Words Etc

2012 · 248 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2020-1 · $18.95 
Also available in electronic.

we are all zimbabweans now

James Kilgore

“Written while Kilgore was in prison, this 
haunting debut limns an idealistic gradu-
ate student’s experiences in Zimbabwe 
just after Robert Mugabe’s rise to 
power.… Kilgore has crafted an absorb-
ing read that truly immerses readers in 
early 1980s Zimbabwe.”— Booklist

2011 · 272 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1985-4 · $26.95 
Also available in electronic.

sacred River
A Novel

Syl Cheney-Coker

“The promise and problems of postco-
lonial Africa mix with a rich tradition of 
mythology and magic in thissequel to 
The Last Harmattan of Alusine Dunbar 
(1990)…. Readers of this work, part of 
the publisher’s Modern African Writing 
series, will be reminded of writers such 
as Gabriel García Márquez and Salman 
Rushdie.”— Booklist

2013 · 456 pages 
hardcover · 978-0-8214-2056-0 · $29.95 
Also available in electronic.

Broken lives and other stories

Anthonia C. Kalu

“Storytelling at its best, full of subtlety and 
a nuanced exploration of the core issues 
of the Biafran tragedy.”— Emmanuel 
Obiechina, Visiting Lecturer of Afro-
American Studies, Harvard University

2003 · 212 pages 
paperback · 978-0-89680-229-2 · $19.95

afRiCan liTeRaTURe
ohioswallow.com/subject/African+Literature

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/African+Literature


29

welcome to our hillbrow
A Novel of Postapartheid South Africa

Phaswane Mpe

“In the South African literary imagination, 
Hillbrow has come to represent every-
thing frightening and promising about 
the new South Africa; it is at once a 
scene of drugs, crime and xenophobia to-
ward immigrants and also what theorists 
enthusiastically call ‘Afropolitan,’ a space 
that transcends national boundaries.” 

— New York Times

Phaswane Mpe (1970–2004) was one of 
South Africa’s major literary talents who 
emerged after the fall of apartheid. His 
intellectual honesty in exploring thematic 
concerns germane to postapartheid South 
African society continues to inspire read-
ers who seek to reflect on old and new 
sets of problems facingthe new South 
Africa. His style continues to set the bar 
for many aspiring black South African 
writers. And he is a truly ’home-grown’ 
South African literary phenomenon.

2011 · 150 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1962-5 · $16.95 
Also available in electronic.

Thirteen Cents
A Novel

K. Sello Duiker

Winner of the Commonwealth 
Writers’ Prize

“A 13-year old South African boy turns 
tricks in Cape Town in Duiker’s emotional 
whiplash of a debut novel, available in 
the US for the first time…. With lucid 
imagery fluctuating between dreams and 
rationalized escapism, Duiker—through 
genuine insight, a captivating voice, and 
candid child-narration — explores a world 
ruled by primary instinct.” 

— Publishers Weekly

2013 · 200 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2036-2 · $16.95 
Also available in electronic.

on Black sisters street
A Novel

Chika Unigwe

Chika Unigwe is the winner of the 
2012 Nigeria Prize for Literature 
for On Black Sisters Street.

“Boiling with a sly, generous humor …  
On Black Sisters Street marks the arrival 
of a latter-day Thackeray, an Afro-Belgian 
writer who probes with passion, grace 
and comic verve the underbelly of our 
globalized new world economy.” 

— New York Times Book Review

2012 · 272 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-1992-2 · $18.95

afRiCan liTeRaTURe
ohioswallow.com/subject/African+Literature

http://www.ohioswallow.com/subject/African+Literature


30

index

a

Abrams, Elliot M. ·····························   20
Access with Attitude ························   23
Adams, Ian ········································   3
Adelman, Charlotte ···························   3
After Tears ·······································   28
The AIA Guide to Columbus ·············   25
Album Quilts of Ohio’s Miami Valley   17
Alexander, Peter ······························   26
All Flesh is Grass ································   2
All the Fun’s in How You Say a Thing ·   8
America’s Romance  

with the English Garden ················   1
The ANC Youth League ····················   27
Anderson, Daniel ·······························   8
Anderson, Ora E. ·······························   2
An Archeological History 

of the Hocking Valley ···················   20
Architecture in Cincinnati ·················   25
Aronson, Julie ··································   15
Art As Image ····································   15
Asylum on the Hill ····························   21
Athens, Ohio ···································   21

B

Bailey, Lucy E. ··································   18
Banks, Edwin P. ·······························   12
Bardon, Ruth ·····································   7
Barker, Charles Ferguson ·················   13
Barn Quilts and the 

American Quilt Trail Movement ····   14
Barns of the Midwest ·······················   22
Barry, Joyce M. ································   24
Barth, R. L.·········································   8
The Bassett Women ·························   12
Beach, David····································   25
Bead International 2008  

& Beyond Basketry ·······················   14
Becker, Carl M. ································   21
Below Grass Roots ·····························   5
Bessie Potter Vonnoh ·······················   15
Best, Bill·············································   1
Birkner, Michael J. ·······················   2, 11
Birmingham, David ··························   26
Blank Verse ········································   8
Blennerhassett, Harman ···················   12
Blood of the Prodigal ·························   9
Bogan, Louise ····································   7
Booth, Stephane Elise ······················   19
Boram-Hays, Carol ···························   15
Born in the Spring ······························   2
Breaking With Burr ··························   12

Bringing Modernism Home ··············   15
Broken English ···································   9
Broken Lives and Other Stories ·········   28
Brown, Dale Patrick ···························   7
Brown, Jason Lee ·······························   6
Buckeye Rovers in the Gold Rush ·····   12
Buckeye Women ······························   19
Buckley, Geoffrey L. ·························   24
Bundy, Colin ····································   27
Butalia, Tarunjit Singh ······················   23

C

Cady, Edwin ······································   8
Campbell, Louis W. ····························   2
Carpathios, Neil ·································   6
Cast a Blue Shadow ···························   9
Catalogue of Photography ···············   14
Catching Stories ·······························   10
Cayton, Andrew R. L. ·······················   21
The Center of a Great Empire ···········   21
The Ceramic Career 

of M. Louise McLaughlin ··············   15
Cheney-Coker, Syl ·······················   6, 28
Chenoweth, Lynda Salter ·················   17
Childers, Sarah Beth ··················   11, 24
Children of the Albatross ···················   4
Chocolate Islands ·····························   26
Cicmanec, John ·······························   25
Cincinnati Art-Carved Furniture 

and Interiors ································   15
Cincinnati Recipe Treasury ··················   2
The Cincinnati Wing ·························   15
Citizen-General ································   18
Civil War Chicago·····························   18
Clark, Ricky ······································   17
Cleveland, Todd ·······························   26
Clouds Without Rain ··························   9
The Collected Novels 

of Paul Laurence Dunbar ················   7
Combs, H. Jason ······························   18
The Complete Stories 

of Paul Laurence Dunbar ················   7
The Conscript ···································   28
Cornell, Alice M. ······························   15
Cox, Steven ·····································   24
Crabtree, Jeanne L. ··························   12
Cummings, Sue C. ···························   17
Curtin, Philip D. ·······························   10

d

Daniel, Robert L. ······························   21
Darbee, Jeffrey T.·····························   25

Davis, Dona Lee ·······························   23
Dead Last ········································   21
DeBlasio, Donna M. ·························   10
The Decolonization of Africa ············   26
Dee, Christine ··································   18
Dehan, Amy Miller ···························   15
The Documentary Heritage of Ohio ··   21
Dog Eat Dog ····································   28
Do They Miss Me at Home? ·············   18
Dragging Wyatt Earp ·······················   11
Duiker, K. Sello ································   29
Dunbar, Paul Laurence ·······················   7
DuSablon, Mary Anna··················   2, 25

e

Edna Boies Hopkins ·························   15
Ellis, Anita J. ····································   15
The Emergence of 

the Moundbuilders ······················   20
Emperor Haile Selassie ·····················   27
The Engraving Trade 

in Early Cincinnati ························   14
Epidemics ········································   27
Every River on Earth ···························   6

f

Face to Face ·····································   14
The Fairer Death·······························   22
The Fair Trade Scandal ·····················   23
Feather, Carl E. ································   24
Fisher, Linda A. ································   12
Fitch, Raymond E. ····························   12
Follow the Blue Blazes ·······················   3
The Four-Chambered Heart ················   4
491 Days ···································   10, 28
Fourth Down and Out ························   9
Franklin, Benjamin, V ·························   4
Freter, AnnCorinne ··························   20
Fritsch, James T.·······························   18
Frontiers of Freedom ························   19

G

Ganzert, Charles F. ··························   10
Gaus, P. L. ··········································   9
Geld, Ellen Bromfield ·······················   11
The Ghost of Monsieur Scarron ··········   5
Gipe, Robert ······································   6
Glaser, Clive ····································   27
Glaubinger, Jane ······························   14
Good Roots ·····································   10



31

The Gospel According to James 
and Other Plays ·····························   7

Govan Mbeki ···································   27
Grant, H. Roger ·······························   22
Greenwald, Marilyn S. ·····················   19
Griffith, Deborah ·······························   2
Grimes, Anne ··································   17
Grlic’ć, Rajko ·····································   14
Groves, Donna Sue ··························   14

h

Hailu, Gebreyesus ····························   28
Harmless as Doves ·····························   9
Harrell, Connie J. ·····························   25
Harrington, H.D. ································   3
Harsch, Ernest··································   27
Hatred at Home ·······························   22
Haworth, Kevin······························   5, 7
Headquarters in the Brush ···············   18
The Heritage ····································   11
Hero of the Angry Sky ·····················   19
Herron, Paul ······································   4
Hexter, Kathryn Wertheim ···············   25
Higgs, Catherine ······························   26
Hinson, Tom E. ································   14
A Historical Guidebook to Old 

Columbus ····································   25
The History of Islam in Africa ············   26
Hobbs, Stuart D. ······························   21
The Hocking Valley Railway ··············   21
Hollow, Betty ···································   21
Home and Away ······························   21
Horner, William T. ····························   21
Ho, Ufrieda ······································   28
Houts, Michelle································   13
Howard, James H.····························   20
Howe, Jennifer L. ·····························   15
Howells, W. D.·······························   7, 8
How to Identify Grasses 

and Grasslike Plants ·······················   3
How to Identify Plants ························   3
Hubbard, Mark ································   18
Hunter, Bob ·····································   25
Hutslar, Donald A. ···························   22

i

Idsvoog, Karl ···································   23
Illinois’s War ····································   18
Indiana’s War ··································   18
Ingalls, David S. ·······························   19
In His Own Voice ·······························   7
Irish People, Irish Linen ·····················   17

J

Jarczok, Anita ····································   4
Jarrett, Gene Andrew ·························   7
John Robert Shaw ····························   12
Joseph J. Mersman ···························   12
A Journey through the West ············   11

k

Kalu, Anthonia C. ····························   28
Kammie on First ·······························   13
Kansas’s War ···································   18
Karamanski, Theodore J. ··················   18
Kilgore, James ·································   28
Kinzie, Mary ······································   7

l

Ladders to Fire ···································   4
Landscaping with Trees 

in the Midwest ······························   1
Larson, Thomas ·································   7
The Last of His Mind ························   12
The Last of the Husbandmen··············   7
Legacy ·············································   10
Lekgowa, Thapelo ···························   26
Leonard, Linda Schierse ···················   22
Levtzion, Nehemia ···························   26
Lewis, Andrea R. ······························   14
Lewis, Janet ·······································   5
Lewis-Williams, J.D. ·························   27
Literary Cincinnati ······························   7
Lit from Within ··································   7
The Locavore’s Kitchen·······················   1
Log Construction in the 

Ohio Country, 1750–1850 ···········   22
Logsdon, Gene ························   2, 7, 11
Lytle-Webb, Jamie ···························   12

M

Madikizela-Mandela, Winnie ······   10, 28
Mairose, Mary Alice ·····················   2, 25
Maness, Donald C. ··························   18
The Man Who Created Paradise ·······   11
The Man Who Killed the Deer ············   5
Marburger, David ····························   23
Mariemont ······································   25
Marikana ·········································   26
Marr, David G. ·································   10
The Marshes of Southwestern 

Lake Erie ········································   2
Martin, Herbert Woodward ···············   7
Matthews, Jack································   12
Maverick Heart ································   12
May, Charles E.··································   6
May, Stephen J. ·······························   12
McClure, Grace ·······························   12
McMahon, Eileen M. ·······················   18
McMurtry, Larry ·································   5
The Memoir and the Memoirist ··········   7
Merkel, Jayne ··································   25
Meyn, Susan Labry···························   15
Mhlongo, Niq ··································   28
Mickey, Thomas J. ·····························   1
The Midwestern Native Garden ··········   3
Midwest Modern ·····························   14
Miles, Emma Bell ·····························   24
Miller, Carol Poh ······························   21
Miller, Edward H. ·····························   21
Ministers of Fire ·································   9
Mirages ·············································   4

Missouri’s War ·································   18
Mmope, Botsang ·····························   26
Moody, Martha ·································   6
Moore, Dinty W. ································   7
Moore, Lloyd E. ·······························   14
Morgan, Thomas Lewis ······················   7
Morrone, Michele ····························   24
Mould, David H. ······························   10
The Mound Builders ·························   20
Mountain People in a Flat Land ········   24
Mountains of Injustice ·····················   24
Mpe, Phaswane ·······························   29
Mrs. Shaw ···································   6, 28
Murphy, James ································   20

n

Nation, Richard F. ····························   18
Nemerov, Howard ·····························   8
The New American City Faces 

Its Regional Future ·······················   25
Newell, Aimee E. ·····························   16
The New Short Story Theories ············   6
New Stories from the Midwest ···········   6
Ngugi, Mukoma wa ·····················   6, 28
Nin, Anaïs ··········································   4
Noble, Allen G. ································   22
No Winners Here Tonight ················   23
Nzongola-Ntalaja, Georges ··············   27

o

O’Brien, Donald C. ···························   14
O’Donnell, James H. ························   20
Ohio Canal Era ·································   21
Ohio Is My Dwelling Place ················   16
Ohio on the Move····························   22
Ohio’s First Peoples ··························   20
Ohio’s Kingmaker ····························   21
Ohio’s War ······································   18
Ohio University, 1804–2004·············   21
On Black Sisters Street ·····················   29
Once I Too Had Wings ·····················   24
On Poets and Poetry ··························   8
On the Fringes of History ·················   10
Otto, Martha P. ·······························   20
Our First Family’s Home ···············   2, 25
Out of the Woods ······························   2
Outside the Ordinary························   15
Owen, Nancy E. ·······························   15

P

Painter, Sue Ann ······························   25
Paper Sons and Daughters ···············   28
Parker, Ron ········································   2
Parron, Suzi ·····································   14
Paschen, Stephen H. ························   10
Patrice Lumumba ·····························   27
Payne, Phillip G. ·······························   21
Pebbles, Monochromes and Other 

Modern Poems, 1891–1916 ··········   8
Philena’s Friendship Quilt ·················   17
Phillips, Howard ·······························   27
A Photographer’s Guide to Ohio ········   3



32

Plunkett, Sandy································   14
A Poet’s Prose ····································   7
Ponce, Pearl T. ·································   18
Pond, Connie·····································   3
Pond, Robert J. ··································   3
Pouwels, Randall······························   26
Power in the Blood ··························   24
A Prayer for the Night ························   9
Prefontaine, Jay ·································   6
Primeau, Ronald ································   7
Pritchard, Gayle A. ···························   17
Pritchard, William H. ··························   8
Profiles of Ohio Women, 

1803–2003 ··································   19
Prosperity Far Distant ···················   2, 11

Q

Quilts of the Ohio Western Reserve ··   17

R

Randall, Dale B. J. ····························   11
Rare Book Lore ································   12
Rebein, Robert ·································   11
Recchie, Nancy A. ····························   25
The Red Earth ··································   10
Redmond, Brian G. ··························   20
Religion in Ohio ·······························   23
R. F. D. ············································   11
Rhoades, Nancy L. ···························   18
The River Home································   11
Roach, Edward J. ·····························   19
Roberts, June Carver ··························   2
Robinson, William H. ·······················   15
Rodney, Thomas ······························   11
Rogers, Millard F., Jr. ·······················   25
Rookwood and the American Indian   15
Rookwood and the Industry of Art ···   15
Rossano, Geoffrey L. ························   19
Royster, Jacqueline Jones ·················   19
Rutter, Joseph W. ····························   22

s

Sacks, Howard L. ·····························   10
Sacred River ·································   6, 28
San Rock Art ····································   27
Saunders, Mark Harril ························   9
Saving Seeds, Preserving Taste ···········   1
Scamehorn, H. Lee ···························   12
Scheiber, Harry N. ····························   21
Schiff, James ······································   7
Schmiel, Eugene D. ··························   18
Schwartz, Bernard L. ··························   3
Season of Promise ······························   2
A Second Voice ································   21
Seduction of the Minotaur ·················   4
Selassie, Bereket Habte ····················   27
The Selected Poems of 

Howard Nemerov ··························   8
The Selected Poems of Yvor Winters ··   8
Selected Short Stories of 

William Dean Howells ····················   7
Separate from the World ···················   9

Shake Terribly the Earth ·············   11, 24
Sharp and Dangerous Virtues ·············   6
Shawnee! ········································   20
Shaw, Robert B. ·································   8
The Sheep Book ·································   2
Sherwood Anderson’s 

Winesburg, Ohio ···························   7
Shriver, Phillip R. ······························   21
Siddali, Silvana R. ·····························   18
Silverberg, Robert ····························   20
Sinwell, Luke ···································   26
Slow Burn ··········································   9
Small, Dianne P. ·······························   23
Smart, Charles Allen ························   11
Smith, Charles R. ·······························   7
Smith, Dwight L. ······························   11
Soliloquy of a Farmer’s Wife ·············   11
Spence, Linda ··································   10
A Spy in the House of Love ················   4
Standing Our Ground ······················   24
Steele, Timothy ··································   8
Stephenson, Darl L. ··························   18
Steve Biko ········································   27
A Stitch in Time ·······························   16
Stones of Contention ·······················   26
Stories from the Anne Grimes Collection 

of American Folk Music················   17
Streib, Victor L. ································   22
Studebaker, Sue ······························   16
Sullebarger, Beth ·····························   25
Suszko, Marilou K. ·····························   1
Sweet, David C. ·······························   25
Swick, Ray ·······································   11
Sylla, Ndongo ··································   23

T

Tate, Linda ·······································   24
Taylor, Judith M. ································   1
Taylor, Nikki M. ································   19
Teagarden, Oressa M. ······················   12
Thirteen Cents··································   29
Thomas Sankara ······························   27
Thorndike, John ·······························   12
Tittle, Diana ·······································   2
Towne, Stephen E. ···························   18
Trampoline·········································   6
Binh, Tu Tran ···································   10
Transformations in 

Cleveland Art, 1796–1946 ···········   15
Transitions ·······································   20
The Trial of Sören Qvist ······················   5
Twins Talk ········································   23

U

Uncommon Threads ························   17
Under Ohio ······································   13
Unigwe, Chika ·································   29
The Untried Life ·······························   18
Updike in Cincinnati ···························   7

v

Valentine, Fawn ·······························   16
Vasseur, Dominique H. ····················   15
Visions of Loveliness ···························   1

w

Walking the Steps of Cincinnati ·······   25
A Walk in the Park ·····························   2
Wanted — Correspondence ··············   18
Waters, Frank ····································   5
Watts, Lisa ·······································   10
Way, Frederick, Jr. ···························   22
Way’s Packet Directory, 1848–1994 ·   22
Way’s Steam Towboat Directory ······   22
We Are All Zimbabweans Now ········   28
Weil, Dorothy ··································   11
Welcome to Our Hillbrow ················   29
Welsh-Huggins, Andrew ········   9, 22, 23
Wessen, Ernest J. ·····························   12
West Virginia Quilts and Quiltmakers   16
The Whiskey Merchant’s Diary ·········   12
White, Ray Lewis ·······························   7
The Wife of Martin Guerre ·················   5
The Wild Earth’s Nobility ····················   5
Wilhelm, Hubert G. H. ·····················   22
Wilson, Kathleen Curtis ···················   17
Wilson, Lindy ···································   27
Wiltse, Charles M. ·······················   2, 11
Winters, Yvor ·····································   8
The Woman at Otowi Crossing···········   5
A Woman of the Times ····················   19
The World of a Wayward 

Comic Book Artist ························   14
The Wounded Woman ·····················   22
The Wright Company ·······················   19
Wunderlin, Clarence E., Jr. ···············   21

x

Xezwi, Bongani ································   26

z

Zane Grey ········································   12
Zanon, Scott A. ··································   1
Ziff, Katherine ··································   21



doMesTiC

Metropolitan New York, 
Texas, Oklahoma 
 Gary Hart 
 ghart @ press.uchicago.edu 
 413 S. Central Ave. #A-135 
 Glendale, CA 91204 
 818-956-0527 Phone 
 818-243-4676 Fax

Connecticut, Delaware, Eastern 
Pennsylvania, New Jersey, Maryland, 
Massachusetts, Maine, New Hampshire, 
Rhode Island, Vermont, Washington, D.C. 
 Blake Delodder 
 bdelodder @ press.uchicago.edu 
 3401 Cheverly 
 Cheverly, MD 20785 
 301-322-4509 Phone 
 301-583-0376 Fax

Upstate New York, 
Western Pennsylvania 
 Bailey Walsh 
 bwalsh @ press.uchicago.edu 
 348 S Lexington Street 
 Spring Green, WI  53588 
 608-588-0199 Phone 
 608-588-0192 Fax 
 608-345-4306 Cell

Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, Kentucky, 
Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri, Nebraska, 
North Dakota, Ohio, South Dakota, 
Wisconsin 
 Abraham Associates, Inc. 
 Stu Abraham 
 John Mesjak 
 Roy Schonfeld 
 5120-A Cedar Lake Rd 
 St. Louis Park MN  55416 
 952-927-7920 Phone 
 800-701-2489 Toll free 
 952-927-8089 Fax 
 www.aabookreps.com 
 stu@abrahamassociatesinc.com 
 john@abrahamasociatesinc.com 
 roy@abrahamassociatesinc.com

Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Mississippi, 
North and South Carolina, Tennessee, 
Virginia, 
West Virginia 
 The Morrison Sales Group 
 Don Morrison, 
 Bill Verner, and 
 Barbara Arendall  
 294 Barons Road 
 Clemmons, NC 27012 
 336-775-0226 Phone 
 336-775-0239 Fax 
 msgbooks @ aol.com

Northern California, 
Southern Oregon 
 Wilcher Associates 
 Bob Rosenberg 
 2318 32nd Avenue 
 San Francisco, CA 94116 
 415-564-1248 Phone/Fax 
 bob@bobrosenberggroup.com

Alaska, Idaho, Montana, 
Northern Oregon, Washington 
 Wilcher Associates 
 George Carroll 
 4616 25th Ave. NE PMB 597 
 Seattle, WA 98105 
 425-922-1045 Phone 
 425-671-0362 Fax 
 geocarroll @ earthlink.net

Colorado, New Mexico, 
Utah, Wyoming 
 Wilcher Associates 
 Jim Sena 
 2838 Shadowglen Drive 
 Colorado Springs, CO 80918  
 719-210-5222 Phone 
 719-434-9941 Fax 
 sena.wilcher @ gmail.com

Arizona, Southern California, 
Hawaii, Nevada, 
 Wilcher Associates 
 Tom McCorkell 
 26652 Merienda #7 
 Laguna Hills, CA 92656 
 949-362-0597 Phone 
 949-643-2330 Fax 
 tmccork @ sbcglobal.net

inTeRnaTional

Canada 
 Scholarly Book Services Inc. 
 289 Bridgeland Ave., Unit 105 
 Toronto, On. M6A 1Z6 
 1-800-847-9736 Phone 
 1-800-220-9895 Fax 
 www.sbookscan.com

United Kingdom, Europe, 
Middle East and Africa 
 Combined Academic Publishers 
 Windsor House 
 Cornwall Road 
 Harrogate 
 N. Yorks. HG1 2PW 
 United Kingdom 
 +44 (0)1423 526350 Phone 
 orders@combinedacademic.co.uk 
 www.combinedacademic.co.uk

Ohio University Press books are stocked 
in the United Kingdom at Marston Book 
Services Ltd 
 160 Milton Park 
 P.O. Box 269, Abingdon 
 OX14 4YN 
 United Kingdom 
 +44 (0)1235 465521 Phone 
 +44 (0)1235 465 555 Fax

Asia and the Pacific Region 
(including Australia and New 
Zealand)  
 East-West Export Books 
 c/o The University of Hawaii Press 
 Royden Muranaka 
 eweb @ hawaii.edu 
 2840 Kolowalu Street  
 Honolulu, HI 96822 
 808-956-8830 Phone 
 808-988-6052 Fax

sales RePResenTaTives

http://www.sbookscan.com
http://www.combinedacademic.co.uk


“Edward J. Roach’s new book 
fills in many gaps in the story 
where none of us knew there 
even were gaps. This new 
study is a major contribution to 
aviation historiography.” 

— James R. Hansen, New York 
Times bestselling author of 
First Man: The Life of Neil A. 
Armstrong

“A well-researched and 
fascinating look into an often 
forgotten chapter in avia-
tion history…. This detailed 
biographical, corporate, and 
industrial history is nicely il-
lustrated with historical photos 
and advertisements.” 

— Library Journal

“A concise and readable history 
of an important topic that has 
received all too little attention.” 

— Tom D. Crouch, Senior 
Curator, Aeronautics, 
Smithsonian Institution, 
National Air and Space 
Museum

“This book reveals the inner 
workings of the Wright 
Company and shows how 
their creation was being 
transformed, adapted, and 
improved in a surging aviation 
industry that was just begin-
ning to take off…. (The Wright 
Company) contains fascinating 
bits of aviation history.” 

— Dayton Daily News

The wright Company
From Invention to Industry

Edward J. Roach

2014 · 208 pages 
paperback · 978-0-8214-2051-5 · $22.95 
Also available in hardcover and electronic.

 ohioswallow.CoM

@ ohioUnivPress

 ohioUniversityPress

http://www.ohioswallow.com
https://twitter.com/OhioUnivPress/
https://www.facebook.com/OhioUniversityPress

